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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

U-ur-10  8:05 3652 V Murali VM Civ co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
11-Jun-10 8-:()5 3651 Nagbushanam VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275 .
I-Jun-10  8:05 3649 nagaraju VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
H-Jun-10  8:05 3692 Sandeep kuma VM CH MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
H-jun-10 8:05 3691 Hem kumar VM CIvV MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
IH-Jun-10 8:05 3695 Radhika VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
TE-Jun-10 - 8:05 3696 Kacha kuair VM Crv FH 130 1%:00 1 C On Alc 130
H-lun-10  8:05 3765 WNarsappa VM Civ MA 275 18:00 i C On Alc 275
1-Jun-10  8:05 3953 Narayana Vi Crv MA 275 18:00 1 cC On Afc 275
I1-lun-10 8:05 3954  Shekhar VM Crv MA 275 18:00 i C On Afc 275
H-Jun-10  8:05 3959 Tripanna VM Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
H-Jun-10 8:05 3960 Vhemesh VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
1-Jun-10 8:05 3998 B Padma VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1C Or Afc 130
11-Jun-10  8:05 3732 Chennaiah VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Al 275
I1-Jun-1¢ 8:10 3355 Nahar BY Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
11-Jun-10 8:10 3256 P Yadav BY Crv Cco 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
H-Jun-10 8:10 3799 Debsingh BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
H-dun-10 810 3797 Bharat BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
H-Jun-10 8:10 3795  Dinesh kumar BY Ccrv MH 150 13:00 1 C Cn Alc 150
1E-Jun-10  8:10 3259 Govardhan BY crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc [50
1l-Jun-10 8:10 3474 Santalal BY Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
H-Jun-10  8:10 3267 Rajen BY cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
H-Jun-10  $:10 3316 Manchar BY CIv M4 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
[1-Jun-10 8110 3317 Keswariva BY Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
I1-Jur-10  8:10 3470 Yugesh BY civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
H-Jun-10 8:15 4650 Kalu Ram PPL TIL MH 0 18:00 1 C /bMB v ¢
H-dun-10 815 4649 Mangal Chan  PPL TiL MA 0 18:00 1 C )lﬂ///ByV 0
F-dun-10 815 3475 Arun BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C " on Al 275
1t-Jun-10  8:15 3472 Vhurlal BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
1-Jun-10  8:15 3320 Paltoram BY CIV ~ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
11-Jun-19  8:15 3542 Cheten BY Clv MH E50 18:00 P C On Ale 150
H-Jun-10 815 3269 Dowasukh BY Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
H-Jun-10  8:15 3261 Bhupender BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
I1-Jun-10 8:15 3260 WNilesh BY Civ MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
H-Jun-10  8:15 3794 Kumari Anitha BY CHv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
H-Jun-10  8:15 3793 Suresh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
H-jun-10 8:15 3796 shyamsunder RY CIv MA 275 18:00 iC Cn Alc 275
1l-Jun-10  8:20 4039 Biram MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
1-Jun-10 8§20 4040 Sila bai MDT CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
H-Jun-E0 $:20 4657 Khajaali SKS  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
H-Jun-10 820 4656 Ram SKS PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
I-Jun-10 8:20 4652 Omprakash PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 I C )ﬁ/ByV ¢
11-Jun-1¢ 820 4648 Papul PPL TEL,_A.....«.MA-- H-—+58:66 P Vi /ByV 0
H-3un-10 820 4710 Bijay MDT CI\EJ MH S '*“’“Wﬁl%foi:f} 1 C £ On Al 150
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

H-Jun-10 8:20 4776 Chinu Nayak SNR PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Afc 250
1E-Jun-10  8:20 3910 MD Tahir MDT  CIv co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
It-lun-10 820 4778 Sanjay Pradah SNR  PLU MH 150 F8:00 1 C On Ale 150
Ti-bun-10  8:20 4777 John Nayak SNR  PLU MA 250 1%:00 1 C On Afe 250
ll-fun-10  8:20 3901 MD Amzad MDT CIv MA 275 1800 1C On Alc 275
U-Jun-10  8:20 4779 SudharSwai SNR  PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Al 150
H-Jun-t0 825 3893 Umashanker MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 i C On Alc 275
H-Jun-10  8:25 4347 Rakeshkumar MDBT  CIV MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
F-Jun-10 8:25 4013 MD Darod MDT  CIv MA 295 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
1T-Jun-10 8:25 4034 MD Safrulu MDT  Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
1-Jun-1¢ 8:25 4032 MD Eslam MDT  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c ©278
H-Jun-10 8:25 4712 Deepak MDT  Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
H-Jun-10 8:25 4346 Dilipkumar MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
1T-Jun-10  8:25 4362 Muna MDT CIV MA 275 1800 1 C On Ale 275
H-Jun-10 8:25 4033 MD Mumtazir MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
1-Jun-i0 825 4709 S-uni] MDT  Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
H-Jun-10 8:25 4360 Ajay kumar MDT  Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
H-Jun-10 8:25 4361 MD Zabeed MDT  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc © 275
I-Jun-10  8:25 3955 MDJabwad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
I-lun-10 8:25 4623 Satish Kumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
H-Jun-10  8:30 2797 Jayaram PK Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
H-Jun-10 8:30 4035 Rajkumar MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 2735
IE-bun-10 8:30 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
1-Jun-10 8:30 3058 Vishwanath PK crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
-Jun-10  8:30 3865 K Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc o130
U-Jun-10 8:30 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT  ClV MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
I1-Jun-10  8:30 3647 Purnachandra P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
11-Jun-10  8:30 3867 K Apanna PK Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
N-jun-10 830 2406 Veralaxmi P.K Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
TH-Jun-10 8:30 3056 Vasudev PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
1-lun-10 &30 2372 Govindo PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
{1-hm-t0  8:30 4008 MD Saleem MDT  CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Afe 150
[l-Jun-10 830 2399 Mohini P.X Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
I-Jun-10 8:40 2401 Nagaraju PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
I-Jun-16 8:40 3833 N Giri babu PK Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
1{-Jun-10 840 3861 Savitri P.K Ctv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
TE-Jun-10  8:40 3864 K Jyothi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
1l-Jun-10  $:40 2396 venkataRamn P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
H-Jun-10 8:40 3645 Vhagya P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale 150
H-Jun-10 3:40 3515 Damayathi PK Ccrv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
I-Jun-10 8:40 3514 Achutya PK v MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
H-Jun-10 8:40 3513 Somesar PK Cw MA 275 18:00 I C On Ade 275
1-dun-10 8:40 2368 P.Kumar PK e il T (1) R L1 ) W Y o) On Al 300
It-fun-10 840 3057 Ganapathi  PK G k1 4 LE D ik On Ale 275
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Date In 1] Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

H-jun-10 840 3156 Hemmo PK v FH 136 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
Fl-Jun-10  8:40 3055 B.Naresh Kum PX Clv Ma 275 18:00 : P C On Alc 275
11-Jun-10  8:40 2407 P.santosh P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 27s
I1-Jun-10  8:40 2813 Saraswati PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
11-Jun-10  8:40 2781 Prakash P.K Cly MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
11-Jun-10 8:40 2811 P Laxmi PK Crv FH 130 18:.00 1 C On Afc 130
11-Jun-10 8:45 4402 N Krushna Kl Clv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
11-Jun-1¢ 8:45 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
I1-lun-10 8:45 4156 G Srino KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
11-Jun-10  8:45 3918 P Kumar KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C Onr Alc 275
11-Jun-10  8:45 4395 Mini KJ civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
11-Jun-10 8:45 3945 Ganga KJ crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
11-Jun-10  8:45 3517 Shiva PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C _ On Alc 275
11-Jun-10  8:45 2397 Kamalama P.K CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
11-Jun-10 8:45 3950 Hemmo Kl Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
H-Jun-10 8:45 3949 Kanchan KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
H-jun-10 8:45 2403 Vanandi PK Crv Ma 275 18:00 1 C On Ale . 275
11-Jun-10 845 2402 Padma PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
11-Jun-10 | 8:45 3543 Santosh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
11-Jun-10 8:50 4614 RashmiRanja MAL WAT  MH 0 18:00 1 C . M/ByV

1l-Jun-10  8:50 4617 Suresh MAL WAT MH 0 1200 1 C /By V

1-Jun-10 8:50 4615 Bulbull MAL WAT  MH 0 18:00 1 C i/ By V

11-Jun-19  8:50 3252 Shanker BHM  PA} MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
i1-Jun-t0  8:50 4214 B Hanumaizh BHM  PA! MA 225 18:00 I C On Afc 225
H-Jun-10 8:50 3406 Rahul BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 P C On Afc 225
H-un-10 8:50 4041 Jantri bai MDT CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
Fl-Jun-10 %50 3775 Yankaiah MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
I1-Jun-10 8:50 4011 laxman rao MDT CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
H-Jun-10 8:50 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM  PA] MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
11-Jun-10  9:00 3931 Anil MR Cw MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
11-Jun-1¢ 9:00 3930 Sanjay MR CEV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
11-jun-10 9:00 3700 Venkateshwar MR CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
H-jun-10 9:00 3782 Narshima MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
1E-Jun-10  9:00 3789 Jaisn MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
1-Jun-10 9:00 3790 Vhagyasri MR crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
{-Jun-10 9:00 3699 Narshimarao MR Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
H-lun-t0 9:00 3702 Gattu rathatah MR Cv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
H-Jun-10 9:00 3932 Salikram MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al . 215
[E-bur-10 9:00 3787 Jayamma MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
1-Jur-10  9:00 4024 sashi rao MR Qv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alg 275
I-lun-1¢ 9:00 3935 Tara MR crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
11-Jun-10 9:00 3937 Sangita MR Crv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ade 130
li-Jun-10  9:00 3939 Kanchan MR CIAL EL 130 18:00 I C On Afe 130
I-jun-10  9:00 4025 Shankar MR 2 HE@-‘W@D On Ale 275
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Date Iny 60 Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

11-hun-10 9:00 4026 Jai taxmi MR Clv FH 130 1%:00 1 C On Alc 130
1l-Jun-10  9:00 3933 Ranga MR Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ae 275
11-Jun-10  9:05 3777 Elamma MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
-Jun-10  9:05 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C y 160
11-Jun-i0  9:05 3705 Appaiah MR Clv MH 150 18:.00 1 C On Ajc E50
1l-Jun-10 9:05 3703 Durgarac MR C1v FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
H-Jun-E0 9:05 3697 Malleshwarra MR Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ae 275
1-Jun-E0 9:05 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C )Deﬁ 140
Fl-Jun-10 9:05 4190 shivani UTT EWK FH 146 18:00 P C Apt. 140
H-Jun-10  9:05 3685 D Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Qa'pt/ 160
H-Jua-10 9:05 3776 Nagamani MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
IT-Jun-10  9:05 4562 Janapada Devi UTT EWK FH F40 18:00 [ C }ept 140
IT-Jun-10 9:05 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 1.8200 1 C ‘")21)1 140
I-Jun-1¢ 9:05 2421 neerana UTT EWK  MH 16¢ 18:00 1 C Bep{ 160
11-Jun-10 9:05 3936 Hira MR Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C ‘On Alc 130
H-Jun-10 9:05 3934 Jailan bai MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
11-Jun-10 9:07 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Alc 160
11-Jun-10 9:07 4456 Badramma UTTt EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
11-Jun-10  9:07 4576 Anitha UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ale 140
11-Jun-10  9:07 3687 BKali uTT EWK FH 140 18;00 1 C On Afc 140
11-Jun-10 907 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Afc 140
H-Jun-10 9:07 2824 Lalu uTT EWK MH 160 !8:00_ 1 C On Aflc 160
H-dun-10  9:07 2439 Shanti UTT EWK EH 140 §8:00 1 C On Al 140
1i-bun-10- 9:07 4563 Joti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afe 140
11-Jun-i0  9:07 3812 Anjamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
11-Jun-10  9:10 4599 Kanakaiah BSP CEN MaA 200 18:00 I C Work 200
Fl-Jun-10 910 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN CoO 300 18:00 1 C )e-b’Work 360
11-Jun-10 910 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I C ] ork 200
IT-Jun-10 9:10 4490 S.K.Ali BHM  PAl- MA 225 18:00 1 C “On Alc 225
1-Jun-10 9:10 4489 Sudhir BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
IT-Jun-16 9110 4587 Raghu BSP CEN MA 260 18:00 1 C On Ale 200
11-Jun-10  9:10 4588 Venkatesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
1-Jun-10 9:10 4590 Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I C On Afe 200
-Jun-10 9:10 4592 Kumar BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
1-Jun-10  9:10 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
1l-Jun-10 9:10 4200 lakhaman BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al - 225
1-lun-10  9:10 2065 Govindamma UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 P C On Alc 140
H-Jun-10  9:10 4665 Manikania MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /J}b-quk 160
Fl-Jun-10 9:10 4679 Cinna MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C i.lé)b’ﬂork 160
H-Jun-10 9:10 4393 Raju BHM  PAl MA 225 18:.00 I C On Afc 225
11-Jun-10 9:10 4387 Mahesh BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Afe 225
H-Jun-10 9:10 2441 Lakshmi k UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ale 140
TE-dun-10 9:20 4722 Bijay Biswat  VIK ~ PLU MH L50.-18:00 .1 C Cn Alc 150
H-un-i0 920 4713 MDTaha S| EE O Wsd 400 hc On Ale 250
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Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Aitn Block  Payment Amount

1-Jun-10 920 4689 Bijay Kumar VIK PLU CO 300 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 300
1-Jun-10 920 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 230 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
H-Jun-80 9:20 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 230 18:00 1 ¢ Cn Ale 250
i1-Jun-BQ) 9:20 2528 P Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ae 300
11-Jun-10  9:20 4549 Pramod BPO  ELE MH . 160 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 160
1-Jun-10  9:20 4546 Shanker BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
-Jun-10 9:20 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
11-Jun-10 9:20 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Ale 275
11-Jun-t0 925 4083 Narayan SCM  Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
H-Jun-10 9:25 4067 Ramu SCM Qv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
l-Jun-10 9:25 4754 SK.Musha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Al 250
H-Jun-10  9:25 4758 Shoukatali SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Ale 250
H-Jun-10 9:25 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 2506 18:00 I C On Afe 250
-Jun-10 925 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
1-Jun-10 925 4082 P Apparac SCM  EWK  MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
11-lun-10 9:25 4602 Deva SFK  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
11-Jun-10  9:25 4756 Yusuf SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
11-Jun-1¢ 925 4757 Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
H-Jun-100 925 4122 Bagg raji SCM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
H-Jun-10 9:25 4069 prakash SCM  Civ MA 275 18:00 b C On Ale 275
H-jun-10 9:30 4765 Anand HRB  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
1E-Jun-10 9:30 4259 Satish SHV  PAI MA 225 1800 1 C On Alc 225
1E-Jun-10 9:330 3913 Ganesh KJ CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Ale 275
1E-Jun-10 930 4353 Murali SHV  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
1-Jun-10  9:30 2492 b.Pochia BPO  ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
{1-Jun-10 9:30 4743 Tirupathi HRB CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 50
I1-Jun-10 9:30 4742 Venkatram HRB CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
U-Jun-80  9:30 4759 Srinu HRB  CIv MH 15¢ 18:00 I C On Afe 150
H-jun-10  9:30 4739 Haribabu HRB CIV co 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 3060
[1-Jun-10 9:30 4741 Venkat Rao HRB CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
11-Jun-10 9:30 4740 LaxmiNaraya HRB CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
11-Jun-10 930 4601 Mujaid SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Ale 225
1-Jun-10 9:35 4528 Madhu MAD ELE CO 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
Th-Jun-10 9:35 3530 MA Khudoos 1.8 PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
Il-fun-10  9:35 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C Cn Ale 250
H-Jun-19 9:35 4531 Sai MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
1-Jun-10 935 3537 Kavirgj 1S PLU MH 150 18:00 ! C On Alc 150
H-Jun-10  9:35 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Afc 250
-Jun-10 9:35 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
11-Jun-10  9:35 4688 Kumar MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
U-Jun-10 %35 4534 Mahesh MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On A/c 160
H-Jun-10 935 3533 MA Qaiyoom 1S PLU MA 250 18:60 1 C On Ale 250
H-jun-10 935 4631 Prakash LS PLU MH 150 [8:00 1c On Ade 150
Ti-Jun-10 9:35 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR %ED [ w On Al 250
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Date In ID Name

Cont

H-Jun-10 9:40 2500 Satya Narayan VAR

[1-Jun-10  9:40 4720 Punarvasi
11-Jur-10  9:40 4544 Venkatesh
11-Jun-1¢6  9:40 420F mahesh

11-Jun-10 940 4340 S Sai Kumar

H-Jun-10 9:40 3768 Chandu

1i-Jun-10 9:40 4354 MD Raheem
1-Jun-10 9:40 4435 Janardhan pras

-Jun-10 9:40 4437 Bibeka
E-Jun-10 9:40 4438 bmran
1T-Jun-10  9:40 4439 Ram
'll-Jun-l() 9:40 4440 Jay prakash
I-un-16 9:40 4441 Rampal

11-Jun-10 9:40 3089 P. Ranjit Kum

1-Jun-10  9:40 3093 Mahesh
H-Jun-10 9:42 4658 Hafizkhan
Pi-Jun-10  9:42 4537 Yaseen

11-Jun-10  10:35 4698 Polami Chami

1-Jun-10 10:35 4014 A Ramulu

H-Jun-10 10:35 4695 Damodar Redd

H-Jun-10  10:35 4693 Mani
I1-Jun-10  10:35 4697 Narsimha
11-Jun-10  10:35 4699 Venkata

11-Jun-10 10:35 4700 Swami Velo

H-Jun-10  10:35 4702 Muzibam

Ti-bun-10  10:35 4696 Dinesh Kumar

11-Jun-10 18:00 4496 Demudu
11-lun-10 ££:00 2511 Munna
H-Jun-10  [8:00 4180 Jhanger

INR
VAR
SKM
BPO
VAR
SKM
INR
JNR
INR
JNR
IJNR
JNR
PPN
VAR
SKS
BPO
VLS
AR
VLS
VLS
VLS
VLS
YLS
VLS
VLS
PPN
PPN
PPN

H-Jun-10  18:00 3089 P. Ranjit Kum PPN

18June, 2010
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Type
ELE
TIL
ELE
PLU
ELE
ELE
PLU
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
WEL
ELE
PAl
ELE
TIL
CAR
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TiL
TIL
TIL
WEL
WEL
WEL
WEL

Skill
MaA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
CO
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
MA
MH
MA
Co
MA
MA,
MH
MH
MA
MH
MH
MH

Wage
250
175
160
250
250
250
150
300
175
300
300
300
175
150
160
225
160
350
300
350
350
250
250
350
250
250
150
275

Ont

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
t8:00
18:00
21:00
21:00
21:00

Attn Block Payment Amount

AcC On Ale 250
On Alc 175

/ c On Alc 160
y’c On Ale 250
{e On Alc 250
)/c On Ale 250
/ On Alo 150
/ On Alc 300
J/C On Afc 175
/f: On Afc 300
c On Ak 300

/ C Dept. 300
./( C On Alc 175
On Afc 150

Yc On Alc 160
/ C On Alc 225
C On Afe 160
Yc On Ac 350,
Je On Afc 300
C On Ale 350
L On Alc 350

1 C On Afc 250
Yc On Afc 250
/ C On Afc 350
)/ C On Alc 250
yec On Ale 250
0.3 C On Afc 75
0.:) C On Alc 137.5
05, C On Alc 1375

On Afc 75
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 12-Jun-10  To Date: 12/6/10

~ei

Date in ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment  Amount
I2-Jun-t0 6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1C /tht/a‘ 160

12-Jun-£0  6:00 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.3 C On Alc 240
12-Jun-10  6:00 4561 Raja UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 LY C On Alc 240
12-lun-190  6:00 4563 Joti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 210
12-Jun-10  6:00 4568 Shaker UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 240
12-Jun-10  6:03 4679 Cinna MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 240
12-Jun-10  6:03 4664 Radha MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 210
12-Jun-10  6:03 4662 Ganesh MNM EWK MH 160 E8:00 240
12-Jun-10  6:03 4680 Kurmaiah MNM  EWK MH 160 E8:00 240
12-Jun-10  6:03 4677 Yakamma MNM  EWK FH 140 18:00 210
12-Jun-10  6:03 4670 Chanmamma MNM EWK FH 140 [8:00 210
12-lun-10 6:03 4665 Manikanta MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 240
12-Jun-10  6:03 4681 Anjamma MNM  EWK FH 140 18:00 210
12-Jun-10 6:03 4667 Murthy MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 240
12-Jun-1Q  6:03 4675 Lallanna MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 240
12-Jun-10  6:03 4671 Bhagvanta MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 240
12-Jun-10  6:03 4673 Kandanna MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 240
12-Jun-t0  6:03 4674 Chandramma MNM  EWK FH 140 18:00 210
12-Jun-10  6:03 4675 Lallanna MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 24
12-Jun-10  6:03 4666 Pedda Anjam MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 C 2 / %
12-Jun-10  8:00 3794 Kumari Anitha BY oY FH 130 18:00 C 110 \(7
12-Jun-10 800 3793 Suresh BY Cciv MH 150 18:00 C 15
12-Jun-10  §:00 3799 Debsingh BY Civ MA 275 18:00 C 275
12-Jun-10  8:00 3797 Bharat BY Civ MH i50 18:.00 C 150
12-Jun-10  8:00 3796 shyamsunder BY CIv MA 275 18:00 C 275
I2-Jun-10  8:00 3795 Dinesh kumar BY CIv MH E50 18:00 C 150
[2-jun-10 800 3475 Arun BY Clv MA 275 18:00 C 275
12-Jur-10  8:00 3259 Govardhan BY Clv MH 150 18:00 C _ 150
l2—Jun-10l 8:00 3260 Nilesh BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
12-Jun-10 8:00 3261 Bhupender . BY CIv MH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
12-Jun-10 8:00 3267 Rajen BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Jun-10 8:00 3269 Dowasukh BY Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
12-Jun-1¢ 8:00 3316 Manohar BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Jun-t0  8:00 3317 Keswariva BY Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
12-Jun-10 8:00 3320 Palto ram BY Civ-  MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
12-3un-10  8:00 3355 Nahar BY Crv MA 275 18:00 [ On Alc 275
12-Jun-1G 800 3470 Yugesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
12-Jun-10  8:00 3474 Santalat BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
12-Jun-10  8:00 3542 Chetan BY CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ade 150
12-Jun-10  §:00 3472 Vhurlal BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
12-lun-10  8:03 3954 Shekhar VM CIV L MA o 2754 18:00 frangi Cn Alc 275
12-Jun-f0  8:03 3732 Chennaiah A% 4 ED I C On Afc 275
12-Jun-10 8:03 3652 V Murali VM ; e On Al 300
r - Audit
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
12-Jun-10  8:03 3653 Laxmi VM CIv FH £30 18:00 I

C On Afc 130
[2-Jun-10  8:03 3669 Irana VM Clv MA 275 18:00 P C On Al 275
i2-Jun-10  8:03 3998 B Padma VM C1v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
12-Jun-10  8:03 3953 Narayana Vim CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
12-Jun-t0  8:03 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
12-Jun-19  8:03 3691 Hem kumar VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Jun-10 8:03 3692 Sandeep kuma VM Clv MA 273 18:00 1 C On Adc 275
12-Jun-10  8:03 3695 kadhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
12-fun-10  8:03 3696 Kacha kuair VM CIvV FH 130 t8:00 1 C On Ale 130
12-}un-10  8:03 3256 P Yadav BY CIv CcoO 300 i8:00 1 C On A/c 300
12-Jun-10 8:05 3959 Tripanna VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
12-Jun-10 8:05 4040 Silabai MDT CIV FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
12-Jun-10  8:05 3765 Narsappa ° VM CEiv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Jun-10  8:05 4709 Sunil MDT CIV MH 150 1800 1C On Alc 150
12-Jun-10 8:05 4710 Bijay MDT Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
12-lun-10 8:05 4712 Deepak MDT CiVv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
12-Jun-16 8:05 3651 Nagbushanam VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Jun-10 8:05 3649 nagaraju VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Jun-16 8:05 4347 Rakesh kumar MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
12-Jun-10 8:05 4011 laxman rao MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Al 275
12-Jun-10 8:05 4362 Muna MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Jur-10  8:05 3960 Vhemesh VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Jun-10 8:05 4623 Satish Kumar MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
12-Jun-10 8:07 3955 MD Jabwad MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Jun-10  8:07 4360 Ajay kumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
[2-Jun-10  8:07 4349 Mahesh pasha MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
12-Jun-10 -+ 8:07 4346 Dilip kumar MDT CIV MH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 150
12-Jun-10  8:07 4013 MD Dared MBT Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
12-Jun-10 8:07 4034 MD Safrulu MBPT CIV MA 275 18:00 P C On Ale 275
12-Jun-10 807 3942 Shosila MDT CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
12-Jun-10  8:07 4361 MD Zabeed MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Al 275
12-Jun-10  8:07 3941 Rajesh MDT Clv MH E50 18:00 I C On Alc 150
12-Jun-t0  8:07 3910 MD Tahir MDT CIv co 300 18:00 I C On Ale 300
12-Jun-10  8:07 4032 MD Eslam MDT  CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
[2-Jun-10  8:07 3901 MD Amzad MDBT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Jun-10 807 4033 MD Mumtazir MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Jun-10  8:07 4035 Rajkumar MPT CIV MA‘ 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
2-Jun-10 815 4136 G Srino KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Jun-10  8:15 3913 Ganesh KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
12-Jun-10 8:15 3950 Hemmo KI GV FH 130 18:00 e On Al 130
[2-Jun-10  8:15 4777 John Nayak SNR PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
12-Jun-10  8:15 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On A/c 275
12-Jun-10 8:15 4395 Mini KI Clv FH 130 18:00 1L.C On Alc 130
I2-Jun-10 815 3912 K Jangunath CIv C On Alc 300
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Date

-ty

L VI .

In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
12-Jun-10  8:15 3943 Santosh KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
12-Jun-16 8:15 3918 P Kumar KJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Jun-10  8:15 4776 ChinuNayak  SNR PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
12-Jun-10  8:15 4779 SudharSwai  SNR PLU MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
[2-Jun-10  8:15 3949 Kanchan KJ Clv FH 3¢ 18:00 P C On Ale 130
12-Jun-10 815 3945 Ganga K} Clv MH {56 18:.00 1 C On Alc - 150
12-Jun-10 815 4402 N Krushna KJ Ccrv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
12-Jun-10 840 3777 Elamma MR Cv FH 130 18:00 I C Cn Ale 130
12-Jun-10  8:40 3776 Nagamani MR Clv FH 130 18:00 i C On Alc 130
[2-Jun-10 8:40 3934 Jailan bai MR Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
[2-Jun-10  8:40 3705 Appaiah MR Civ MH 150 18:00 i C On Alc 150
12-Jun-10 %40 3936 Hira MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
12-Jun-t0  8:40 3703 Durgarao MR Ccrv FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Afc 130
12-Jun-10 840 4689 Bijay Kumar  VIK PLU CO 300 18:00 i1 C On A/c 300
12-Jun-10 840 4722 Bijay Biswat VIK PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C Cn Ale 150
12-Jun-}0 840 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
12-Jun-10 &40 4690 Santosh VJK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
12-Jun-10 840 4691 Pradeep VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
12-Jun-10  8:40 3939 Kanchan MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
12-Ilun-10 8:40 3697 Malleshwarra MR Ccv MA 275 18:00 1C On Al 275
12-Jun-10  8:50 3931 Anil MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale . 275
12-Jun-10  8:50 3932 Salikram MR Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Jun-10  8:50 3787 Jayamma MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe 130
12-Jun-10 8:50 3930 Sanjay MR Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On;A/c 2
12-Jun-10  8:50 3933 Ranga MR civ MA 275 18:00 i C On A 275
1Z-Jun-10  8:50 3935 Tara MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
12-Jun-10  &:50 3789 Jaisri MR clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ae 130
12-Jun-10  8:30 3937 Sangita MR Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On A¢ 130
12-Jun-10 &350 4026 Jai laxmi MR Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
12-Jun-10  8:50 3790 Vhagyasri MR v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
12-Jun-19  8:50 3700 Venkateshwar MR crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
12-Jun-10  8:30 3702 QGattu rathaiah MR Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Jun-10  8:50 3775 Yankaiah MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
12-Jun-10  8:35 2372 Govindo P.K crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-lun-E0  8:55 2781 Prakash PK civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc . 275
12-Jun-£0.  8:55 2407 P.santosh P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
12-Jun-10  8:55 2406 Veralaxmi PK cv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
12-Jun-10  8:55 3699 Narshimarao MR Cv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
12-Jun-10  8:55 2396 venkataRamn P.K Ccv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
I2-Jun-10  8:55 2811 P Laxmi P.K C1v FH [30 18:00 1 C- On Al 130
12-Jun-10 855 2368 PXKumar PK Ccrv co 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
[2-Jun-10  8:55 3645 Vhagya P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
12-lun-10  8:55 3782 Narshima MR Civ MA 275 18:00 ok, C On Alc 275
12-Jur-10  8:55 4024 sashi rao MR On Alc 275
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

12-Jun-10  8:55 4025 Shankar MR cw MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
12-Jun-1¢ 8:55 3864 K Jyothi P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
12-lun-16 9:00 3865 K Savitni P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
12-Jun-10 9:00 2401 Nagaraju P.K v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
12-Jun-10 9:00 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Jun-16 900 2641 raghave P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
12-Jun-10 900 2785 Arjun P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
12-Jun-10  9:00 2399 Mohini PK cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
12-Jun-10 %00 3513 Somesar P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
12-Jun-1¢ 9:00 2796 Lachana P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
12-Jun-16 9:00 3055 B.NareshKum P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12.Jun-1¢ 9:00 3058 Vishwanath PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-Jun-16° 9:00 3515 Damayathi P.K Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
12-Jun-16 9:00 2790 T Gopal PK Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
12-Jun-10 9:00 3514 Achutya PK crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
12-Jun-10 905 3861 Savitri PK crv FH 130 18:.00 1 C On Al 130
12-Jun-10  9:05 3647 Purnachandra PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-jun-10 9:05 3517 Shiva PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
12-jun-10 9:05 2397 Kamalama PK CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
12-Jun-10 9:05 2797 layaram PK CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
12-Jun-10 9:05 2402 Padma PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
12-Jun-10 9:05 2403 Vanandi PK CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
12-Jun-10  9:05 3057 Ganapathi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
12-Jun-10  9:05 3056 Vasudev PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale - 275
12-Jun-10  9:05 2813 Saraswati P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 13
12-Jun-10 9:05 3156 Hemmo PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ade 130
12-Jun-10 9:05 3853 N Giri babu PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1C Cn Al 275
12-Jun-10 9:05 3867 K Apanna P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 i C On Ac 150
12-Jun-10  9:05 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MaA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
12-lun-10  9:10 4200 lakhaman BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afe 225
12-Jun-10 9:10 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 I C On Afc 250
F2-Jun-10  9:10 4387 Mahesh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alg 225
12-Jun-10 910 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C (qut/ 160
12-lun-10 9:10 3406 Rahul BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
12-Jun-10  9:10 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
12-Jun-10 9:10 3252 Shanker BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
12-Jun-1¢ 910 4393 Raju BHM  pal MA 225 18:00 I C On Al 225
12-Jun-10 9:10 4490 S.K.Alji BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Ale 225
12-Jun-10  9:10 2439 Shanti UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C ﬁep'f 140
12-Jun-10  9:10 2441 Lakshmi k UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C Bpt. 140
12-Jun-10 9:10 3826 D Badramma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1C DCpt/ 140
12-bun-10 9:10 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM  PAJ MA 225 18:00 1C Cn Alc 225
12-Jun-10 9:10 4489 Sudhir BHM  PAI MaA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
12-lun-10  9:15 2347 Satama J8.00 1 C On Adc 160
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Date In ip Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

12-Jun-10  9:15 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C On Afe 140
12-Jun-10  9:15 4454 Lingamma UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 140
12-Jun-10  9:15 4456 Badramma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C “};pr 140
12-fun-10  9:15 2419 A Naresh UFT EWK MH 160 18:00 1C On Aje 160
12-Jun-10  9:15 2420 murali UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
12-Jun-10 9:15 2824 Lalu UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
12-Jun-10  9:15 3686 D Anita UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 140
12-Jun-10  9:15 4453 Sainamma UFTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Dept” - 140
12-Jun-10  9:15 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ‘/Dcptftjr 140
12-Jun-10 9:15 3521 Ramana UFT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C % 160
12-Jun-10  9:15 2077 Raju UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C 'On Al 160
12-Jun-10  9:15 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
12-Jun-10  9:15 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C " OnAfc 160
12-Jun-10  9:15 3817 "J Laxmi UFT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afe 140
12-Jun-10 920 2306 P.SantoshKe PPN WEL  MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
12-lun-10 9:20 3089 P.Ranjit Kum PPN  WEL  MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
12-Jun-10  9:20 4496 Demudu PPN  WEL MH 150 18:00 1C Cn Alc 150
12-Jun-10 9:20 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 1&00 1C Cn Ale 300
12-Jun-10 9:20 4655 . Khaleem SKS PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
12-Jun-10 9:20 4438 Imran JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
12-Jun-10 9:20 4656 Ram SKS  Pal MA 225 18:00 i C On Alc 225
12-Jun-10  9:20 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 i C On Afe 275
12-Jun-19 920 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
12-Jun-10 9:20 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
12-Jun-10  9:20 4191 maryappa UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc l
12-Jun-E0  9:30 4720 Punarvasi JNR  TIL MH 175 18:00 I C On Aflc 175
12-Jun-t0 9:30 4435 Janardhan pras JNR TIL CcO 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
12-Jun-10  9:30 4440 Jay prakash JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
12-Jun-10  9:30 4441 Rampal INR  TIL MH 175 18:00 I C On Ale 175
12-hun-tQ  9:30 4716 Samba VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 I C On Ale 350
12-Jun-10 9:30 4701 Vinod VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 I C On Afc 250
B2-Jun-10 9:30 4442 Mahendrapan INR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
[2-Jun-10 930 4717 Yadi VLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
12-Jur-10 930 4443 Rampiyare INR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
[2-Jun-10  9:30 4439 Ram INR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
12Jun-10  9:30 4436  Sangrip INR  TIL MA 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
12-lun-10 %30 4715 Malan Bhai VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 I C On Alg 250
12-Jun-10 9:30 4719 Golurangila JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
12-Jun-10 9:40 4695 Damodar Redd VLS TiL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Ade 350
12-Jun-10 9:40 4694 Safron VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 I C On Afe 350
12-Jun-10 940 4695 Dinesh Kumar VLS TiL MH 230 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
12-Jun-10  9:40 4693 Mani VLS T MA 350 18:00 1 C On Ale 350
12-bun-10 9:40 4700 Swami Velo VLS  TIL MA 350 1800 1..C On Ale 350
12-Jun-10 9:40 4082 P Apparao SCM ( IED 1 On Alc 275
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

12-Jun-10 9:40 4699 Venkata VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 {I/C On A/c 250
12-Jun-10  9:40 4067 Ramu SCM  Civ MA 275 18:00 ,I/C On Alc 275
12-Jun-10 940 4702 Muzibam VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 /C On Al 250
12-3un-10 940 4697 Narsimha VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 }/C On Alc 250
12-Jun-10 9:40 412} Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 /l/C On Alc 275
12-Jun-10 9:40 4698 Polami Chami VLS  TIL MA, 350 18:00 l,l/C On Alc 350
12-Jun-10  9:50 4534 Mahesh MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 _A/C On Alc 160
12-Jun-10 9:50 4756 Yusuf SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 J/C On Ale 250
12-Jun-16 9:50 4549 Pramod BPO ELE MH 160 18:00 .'{/C On Alc 160
12-Jun-10 %50 4757 Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 ,{/C On Ale 150
12-Jun-10 9:50 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 A/C On Alc 250
12-Jun-10 9:50 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 /C On Ale 250
12-jun-10¢  9:50 4754 SK.Musha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 fC On Alc 250
12-Jun-10 9:50 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 yc On Alc 2350
12-Jun-10 9:50 4069 prakash SCM  CivV MA 275 18:00 /I/ C On Alc 275
12-Jun-10 9:50 4083 Narayan SCM CIv MA 275 18:00 /C On Afc 275
12-Jun-10  9:50 4122 Bagg raji SCM  CIv MA 275 18:00 /f/ C On Afc 275
12-Jun-10 9:50 4354 MD Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 {(C On Ale 150
12-Jun-10 9:50 4216 N Ramu BPO  ELE Ma 250 18:00 _/I/C On Ale 250
12-Jun-10 9:50 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 J/C On Ale 250
12-Jun-10  9:50 4758 Shoukatali SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 _)/C On Alc 250
[2-Jun-10 9:55 4602 Deva SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 '.,I/C On Alc 225
- 12-Jun-10 9:55 4546 Shanker BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 )/C On Ale 250
12-lun-10  9:55 4541 Shafik SFK PAI Co 300 18:00 )/C On Alc 300
12-Jun-10  9:55 4759  Srinu HRB CIV MH 150 18:00 o1 C On Ale 150
12-jun-10 955 2500 Satya Narayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 C On Ale 250
12-Jun-10  9:55 3768 Chandu VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 .I/C_ On Alc 250
12-lun-10  9:55 4198 sunil BHM  Pal MA 225 18:00 C Cn Al 223
12-Jun-10  9:55 2699 Nagaraju VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 J/C On Alc 250
12-Jun-10  9:55 4739 Haribabu HRB Civ cO 300 18:00 ,:I/C Cn Ale 300
12-Jun-t0  9:35 4765 Anand HRB Clv MH 150 18:00 ﬁ/l/C On Alc 150
12-Jun-10  9:55 2497 P.Varesh VAR  ELE co 300 18:00 yé Gn Al 300
12-Jun-t0  9:55 4740 Laxmi Naraya HRB CIV MH 150 18:00 W On Al 150
12-Jun-t0  9:55 4743 Tirupathi HRB  CIv MH 150 18:00 Ve On Alc 150
12-Jun-tQ  9:35 4742 Venkatram HRB CIv MH 150 13:00 : C On Ale 150
12-Jun-t)  9:55 4741 Venkat Rao HRB CIvV MH E50 18:00 ‘}C On Afc 150
12-jun-t0  £0:35 3530 MA Khudoos LS PLU MA 250 18:00 C On Alc 250
12-Jur-10 10:35 4601 Mujaid SFK PAI MaA 225 18:00 /l/(: On Afc 225
12-Jun-10 10:35 4528 Madhu MAD ELE co 300 18:00 C On Alc 360
12-Jur-10 16:3% 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 ://C On Alc 250
12-lun-10 10:35 4530 Balakrishna  MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 C On Alc 250
12-Jun-16 10:35 4534 Mahesh MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 On Alc 160
12-Jun-10 10:35 4631 Prakash LS PTU - B e 18.00 On Alc 150
ED
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 13-Jun-10 To Date: 13/6/10

~ad

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
13-Jun-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C pt. i60
13-Jun-10  6:01 4728 Raja GTI CEN MH 150 14:00 1¢C On Alc 150
13-Jun-10 6:01 4724 Sanjaya GT1 CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Alc 200
13-Jun-1¢ 6:01 4725 Balram GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Alc 200
13-Jun-10 6:01 4727 Lakhan Mayit GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Al 200
13-Jun-10  6:01 4729 Devdas GTI CEN MH 15¢ 14:00 1 C On Alc 150
13-Jun-10 6:01 4730 WNaraton GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Alc 200
13-lun-16 6:01 4731 Khirod GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Alc 200
13-Jun-10  6:01 4733 Badashah GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Afc 200
13-Jun-10 6:01 4734 Sunit GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 I C On Afc 200
13-Jun-10  6:01 4736 Babu GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 I C On Alc 200
[3-Jun-10  6:01 4737 Munna GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 I C On Afc 200
I3-Jun-10  6:01 4738 Shiva - GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 I C On Ale 200
[3-Jun-10  6:01 4726 Bachu Mandal GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 I C On Alc 200
E3-Jun-10  6:01 4735 Babulu GTI CEN MA 200 14:00 I C On Ale 200
[3-Jun-10  6:03 4423 Surgj OVL  CEN MH 150 14:00 I C On Alc 150
13-Jun-10 6:03 4419 Jithu OVL  CEN MH 150 14:00 I C On Alc 150
13-Jun-10  6:03 4415 Narshima OVL  CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Afc 200
13-Jun-10  6:03 4590 Suresh BSP  CEN Ma 200 14:00 1 C On Alc 200
13-Jun-10  6:03 4414 M Raju OVL  CEN MA 200 14:00 I C On Afc 200
I3-Jun-10 6:03 4421 Rajaram OVL  CEN MH 150 14:00 I C On Alc 150
13-Jun-10 6:03 4592 Kumar BSP  CEN MA 200 14:00 t C ob Work 20
E3-Jun-10 6:03 4588 Venkatesh BSP CEN MA 200 14:00 I C .‘v ob Work 200
I3-Jun-10  6:03 4420 Shyam OVL CEN MA 200 14:00 P C On Ale 200
13-Jun-10  6:03 4587 Raghu BSP  CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C On Afe 200
13-Jun-10  6:03 4586 Raju BSP  CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C /Job’Work 200
13-Jun-10 6:03 4584 Mallesha BSP  CEN MA 200 14:00 1 C .')cfﬁ&’ork 200
I3-Jun-10  6:03 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN co 300 14:00 I C "On Alc 300
13-Jun-i0  6:05 4665 Manikanta MNM EWK MH 160 14:00 I C Mork 160
13-Jun-10  6:05 4666 Pedda Anjam MNM EWK  FH 140 14:00 . t C Work 140
13-Jun-10  6:05 4667 Murthy MNM EWK  MH 160 14:00 1 C Work 160
13-Jun-10 6:05 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK  MH 160 14:00 I C Work 160
13-lun-10  6:05 4670 Channamma MNM EWK  FH 140 14:00 I C Mrk 140
13-Jun-E0  6:05 4663 Neela MNM  EWK  FH 140 14:00 I C . Work 140
13-Jun-t0  6:05 4674 Chandramma MNM EWK  FH 140 14:00 I C /I.e'i/WOrk 140
13-Jun-t0  6:05 4676 Venkanna MNM  EWK  MH 160 14:00 I C ‘_/,[a‘(Wprk 160
13-Jun-t0 6:05 4678 Venkatamma MNM EWK  FH 140 14:00 I C Work 140
13-lun-10  6:05 4679 Cinna MNM  EWK MH 160 14:00 I C ”Mork 160
£3-Jun-10  6:05 4680 Kurmaiah MNM  EWK  MH b60 14:00 I ¢ v Work 160
13-hn-10 6:05 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM  EWK  FH 140 14:00 I C " Jot Work 140
13-Jun-i0  6:07 3950 Hemmo KJ CIv FH 130 14:00 I C On Alc 130
13-Jun-t0  6:07 3912 K Jangnnath  KIJ C On Afc 300
13-Jun-1)  6:07 3915 K Vijay kumar KI C On Afe 275
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Date In 1)) Name Cont  Type Skilt  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

13-Jun-10 6:07 3918 P Kumar Kl CEv MA 275 14:00 1 C On A/c 275
13-Jun-10 6:07 3922 N Laxmi KJ Civ FH 130 14:00 1C On Afc 130
13-Jun-10  6:07 3943 Santosh KJ Crv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Jun-10 6:07 4402 N Krushra KJ CIv HM 300 14:00 1C On Alc 300
13-Jun-10 607 3949 Kanchan KJ CIv FH 130 14:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Jun-10  6:07 4395 Mini KJ Civ FH 130 14:00 I C On Afc 130
13-Jun-10  6:07 3945 Ganga KJ Civ MH 150 14:00 1 C On Afc 150
13-Jun-10 6:07 4399 Ganesh KJ Civ MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Jun-10  6:07 4673 Kandanna MNM  EWK MH 160 14:00 1 C Work 160
13-Jun-10  6:07 467F Bhagvanta MNM  EWK MH 160 14:00 1 C Work 160
13-Jun-10  6:07 4664 Radha MNM  EWK FH 140 14:00 1 C _:/JobWOrk 140
13-Jun-10  6:07 4681 Anjamma MNM  EWK FH 140 14:00 1C y)«vork 149
13-3un-10  6:07 4675 Lallanna MNM  EWK MH 160 14:00 1 C JobWork 160
13-Jun-10 6:10 3058 Vishwanath PK Clv MA 275 1400 1 C On Ale 275
13-Jun-10 6:10 2811 P Laxmi P.K CIV FH 130 14:00 I C On A/c 130
13-Jun-10 6:10 3867 K Apanna PK Civ MH 150 14:00 1 C On A/c 150
13-Jun-10  6:10 3057 Ganapathi PK Crv MA 275 14:00 I C On Alc 275
13-Jun-10 6:10 2797 Jayaram PK CIv MH 150 14:00 1 C On Alc 150
13-Jun-10 6:10 3156 Hemmo PK cwv FH 130 14:00 1C On Alc 130
13-Jun-10 6:10 3645 Vhagya P.K CIv MH 150 14:00 1 C On Alc 150
13-Jun-10 6:10 3853 N Giri babu P.K CIV MA 275 14:00 1 C On Afc 275
13-Jun-10  6:10 3861 Savitri PK CIv FH 130 14:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Jun-10 6:10 3864 K Jyothi PK Civ FH 130 14:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-jun-10 6:10 3865 K Savitri P.K CIv FH 130 14:00 I C On Afc 130
13-Jun-10 6:10 3055 B.Naresh Kum PK CIvV MA 275 14:00 I C On Alec 5
13-Jun-10  6:10 2781 Prakash P.K CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Ale <275
13-Jun-10 610 2368 P.Kumar P.K CIv CO 300 14:00 1 C On Aje 300
13-Jun-10  6:10 2372 Govindo PK CIv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Ade 275
13-Jun-10  6:10 2396 venkata Ramn P.K CIv MH 150 14:00 1 C On Ale 150
13-Jun-10  6:10 2397 Kamalama P.K CIv FH 130 14:00 1 C On Al 130
13-Jun-10  6:10 2407 P.santosh P.K v MA 275 1400 1 C Cn Alc 275
13-lun-10  6:10 2406. Veralaxmi P.K Clv FH 130 14:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Jun-10  6:10 2399 Mohini P.K Civ FH 130 14:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Jun-10  6:10 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Clv MA 275 1400 1 C Cn Ale 275
13-Jun-10  6:10 2403 Vanandi PK Civ MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Jun-10  6:10 2402 Padma PK CIv FH 130 14:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-lun-10  6:10 2813 Saraswati P.K Cv FH 130 14:00 1 C On Ale 130
13-Jun-t0  6:11 3514 Achutya PK CIv MA 275 14:00 I C On Alc 275
13-Jun-t0  6:11 3647 Pumachandra P.K CIv MA 275 14:00 I C On Afc 275
t3-Jun-10  6:11 2401 Nagaraju P.K Clv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Jur-10 6:11 3515 Damayathi P.K C1v FH 130 14:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Jun-10 611 2785 Arjun PK Civ MA 275 14:00 I C On Alc 275
13-Jun-10  6:11 3513 Somesar PK c On Alc 275
13-Jun-16  6:11 3056 Vasudev P.K C On Alc 275
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Date In D Name Cont  Type SKill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

13-lun-10  6:1F 2641 raghave PK CIvV MH 150 E4:00 1 C On Alc 150
13-fun-10  6:11 2796 Lachana PK CIv MH 150 14:00 1 C On Ale 150
13-Jun-10 6:11 2790 T Gopal PK CIv MH 150 14:00 1 C On Afc 150
13-Jun-10  6:11 3517 Shiva PK Cv MA 275 14:00 I C On Alc 275
13-Jun-10 6:15 3700 Venkateshwar MR CIV MA 275 14:00 1 C On Afc 275
13-Jun-10  6:15 3702 Gattu rathaiah MR Civ MA 275 14:00 1 C On Al 275
13-Jun-10 6:15 3782 Narshima MR v MA, 275 14:.00 1 C On Alc 275
13-Jun-10  6:15 3787 Jayamma MR Cv FH 130 14:00 1 C On Alc 130
13-Jun-10  6:15 3789 Jaisri MR Clv FH 130 14:00 1 C On Afc 130
13-Jun-10  6:15 4776 ChinuNayak SNR PLU MA 250 14:00 I C On Afc 250
13-Jur-10  6:15 3931 Anil MR Clv MA 275 14:00 I C On Afc 275
13-Jun-10 6:15 4025 Shankar MR Clv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Al 275
B3-Jun-10  6:15 4026 Jai laxmi MR Crv FH 130 14:00 i C On Alc 130
I3-Jun-10  6:15 4778 Sanjay Pradah SNR PLU MH 150 14:00 1 C On Ale E50
[3-Jun-10 615 4024 sashirao MR crv MA 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
E3-jun-10 6:15 3937 Sangita MR Cv FH 130 14:00 1 C On Afc 130
[3-Jun-10  6:15 3930 Sanjay MR crv MA 275 14100 1 C On Alc 275
13-Jun-10  6:15 4647 Vikram PRA . WAT MH 0 14:00 1 C NillByf 0
13-lun-10  6:15 4640 Saiduly PRA  WAT  MA 0 14:00 | C NiE!ByV 0
13-Jun-10  6:15 4777 John Nayak SNR  PLU MA 250 14:00 1 C Cn Alc 250
13-Jun-t0 6:15 4779 SudharSwai  SNR - PLU MH 150 14:00 1 C On Alc 1

13-lun-19 9:00 4441 Rampal JNR TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Alc 175
13-Jun-10 9:00 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
13-Jun-10  9:00 4442 Mahendrapan INR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
13-bun-10  9:00 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
13-hun-10 9:00 4714 Amshat SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
13-fun-10  9:00 4354 MD Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
13-Jun-10 9:00 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 §8:00 1 C On Alc 250
13-Jun-10 9:00 4631 Prakash LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
13-Jun-10  9:00 3530 MA Khudoos 1.8 PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
13-Jun-10  9:00 4754 SK.Musha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
13-Jun-10  9:00 4756 Yusuf SKM  PLU MA 250 §8:00 1 C On Ale 250
13-Jun-10  9:00 4758 Shoukatali SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
13-lun-10  9:10 4435 Janardhan pras JNR TIL CO 300 E8:00 1 C On Alc 300
13-hun-10  9:10 3919 Chennarao Kl CIv MH 150 18:60 1 C On Ale 150
13-fun-10  9:10 3920 Krishna KJ CIv: MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
13-Jun-10  9:10 4654 Saleem SKS PAl CcO 300 18:00 1 C On Al 300
13-Jun-10  9:10 4443 Rampiyare INR i MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
13-Jun-10  9:10 3921 K Savitri Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ajc 130
13-Jun-10  9:10 4440 Jay prakash INR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
13-Jun-10  9:10 4439 Ram IJNR TFIL MA 300 18:60 1 C On Alc 300
13-Jun-10  9:10 4154 Bal krishna KJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Aje 150
13-hun-10 9:10 4436 Sangrip JNR  TIL C On Ale 300
13-Jun-10  9:10 3963 Krushna K] CIv C On Ale 275
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Date In 1D
13-Jun-10  9;10 4657
13-Jun-10  9:10 4397
13-Jun-10  9:10 4396
13-Jun-E0  9:10 3916
I3-Jun-10  9:10 4720
[3-un-10  9:10 4719
[3-Jun-10 910 3951
13-Jur-10  9:10 4438

Name
Khajaali
Om prasad
B Suresh
Prasad
Punarvasi
Golurangila
Sampurana

Imran

18June, 2010

Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Atin Block  Payment Amount
SKS  PAI MA 225 18:00 AaAc OnAle 225
KJ Clv  MH 150 18:00 9 c On Alc 150
KJ clv  MH 150 18:00 Xc On Afc 150
KJ CIV  MA 275 18:00 'd C On Alc 275
JNR  TIL MH 175 18:00 C On Afc 17
JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 //c On Alc 30
KE CIvV  FH 130 18:00 C On Ale 130
JNR  TIL MA, 300 18:00 Xc On Ale 300
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 14-Jun-10  To Date: 14/6/10

o

Date In Ib Name Cont  Type Skilt  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
14-Jun-10  6:60 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 /rﬁ“ 160

C
14-lun-10 &30 3474 Santalal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
14-Jun-10  8:30 3795 Dinesh kumar BY CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
14-Jun-10  8:30 3796 shyamsunder BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Jun-10  8:30 3799 Debsingh BY Crv Ma 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
14-lun-10  8:30 3794 Kumari Anitha BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
14-Jun-10  8:30 3475 Arun BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
14-Jun-10  8:30 3472 Vhurlat BY CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 7 275
14-bun-10  8:30 3470 Yugesh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Al 275
14-Jun-10  8:30 3355 WNahar BY Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
14-Jun-10  8:30 3316 Manohar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On A/c 275
14-fun-10  8:30 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
14-Jun-10  8:30 3256 P Yadav BY crv Co 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
14-Jun-10  8:30 3267 Rajen BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Jun-10 &30 3259 Govardhan BY CIv MH 150 £8:00 1 C On Afc 150
14-Jun-10 830 3320 Palto ram BY CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Ade 275
14-Jun-19 830 3260 Nilesh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
14-Jun-10  8:30 3542 Chetan BY cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe E50
14-Jun-10  §:35 3960 Vhemesh Vi crv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
14-Jun-10  8:35 3793 Suresh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
14-Jun-10  &:35 3732 Chennaiah VM Clv MaA 275 1800 1 C On Afe 275
14-Jun-10  &:35 3797 Bharat BY Ccrv MH 150 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 150
14-Jun-10 &35 3953 Narayana VM crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
14-Jun-10 &35 39354 Shekhar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 i C Gn Alc 275
14-Jun-I0  8:35 3959 Tripanna VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275 .
14-Jun-10 835 3651 Nagbushanam VM Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On A/c 275
H-him-10 835 3649 nagaraju VM Clvy MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
t4-Jun-10 835 3261 Bhupender BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
14-Jun-10  8:35 3317 Keswariya BY Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
14-Jun-16 8:40 3692 Sandeep kuma VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
14-Jun-10 8:40 3998 B Padma VM C1v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
14-lun-16 8:40 369! Hem kumar VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Jun-10  8:40 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
14-Jun-16 §:40 3949 Kanchan Kl Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
14-Jun-10  8:40 3652 V Murali VM Civ Cco 300 18:00 | C On Alc 300
14-Jun-10 8:40 36353 Laxmi VM Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C Onr A/c 130
14-Jun-10  3:40 3765 Narsappa VM Crv MA 275 1800 I C On Ale 275
14-Jun-10 8:40 3669 Irana VM CEvV MA 275. 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
14-jun-10 8:40 3696 Kachakuair VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
H4-Jun-10  8:40 3670 Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
14-Jun-10  8:50 4395 Mini Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
14-Jun-10  8:50 4156 G Srinc Kl CIv C Cn Alc 275
14-Jun-10  8:50 3959 Tripanna VM CIV C 1 Onakc 275
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

I4-Jun-10 850 3943 Santosh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Jun-10 8:50 3922 N Laxmi KJ C FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
14-Jun-10  8:50 3918 P Kumar KJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
14-Jun-10 8:50 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:.00 1C On Alc 275
14-Jun-10 8:50 3912 K Jangnnath KJ Crv CO 300 18:.00 1 C On Alc 300
14-jun-1¢  8:50 4402 N Krushna KJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
[4-dun-16¢  8:50 3950 Hemmo KJ cw FH- 130 18:00 1C On Afc 130
14-Jun-10  8:50 3945 Ganga KJ cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
H4-Jun-10 8:55 3515 Damayathi PK Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
I4-jun-10  8:55 4292 R Venkatesh OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
14-Jun-10  8:55 2407 P.santosh P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
4-Jun-10 8:55 4615 Bulbull MAL  WAT MH 0 18:00 I C H7 By V 0
[4-Jun-10 855 3513 Somesar PK Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C /(})l::\-i 275
14-Jun-10  8:55 4294 Ravi OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
14-Jun-10 8:535 3514 Achutya P.K CIvV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
14-Jun-10 8:55 4420 Shyam OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
14-Jun-10 8:55 2399 Mohini PX CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
14-Jun-10 8:55 4617 Suresh MAL  WAT MH 0 18:00 I C Nl By V 0
14-Jun-10  8:55 4417 Prakash OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
14-Jun-10  8:55 4415 WNarshima OVL  CEN MA 200 18:00 P C On Afc 200
14-Jun-10  8:55 4413 Dhanarjay OVL  CEN MH 150 18:00 I C On Afe 150
14-lun-10  8:55 2405 Laxminarayan PK CIV MA 275 £8:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Jun-10  9:00 3156 Hemimo PK CIV FH 130 E8:00 1 C OnAle - 130
14-Jun-10 . 9:00 3058 Vishwanath P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Adc 275
14-Jun-10  9:00 3057 Ganapathi P.K CIv MA 273 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
14-Jun-10  9:00 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Jun-10 9:00 2811 P Laxmi PK Cry FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
14-Jun-10  9:00 2790 T Gopal P.K civ MH 150 18:00 1C On Al 150
14-Jun-10  9:00 3647 Pumachandra PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
14-Jun-1)  9:00 2785 Arjun PK Civ MA 275 18:00 iC On Al 275
14-Jun-10  9:00 2781 Prakash P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
14-Jun-10  9:00 3853 N Giri babu P.X CIv MA 275 18:00 I C Pep’f 275
f4-Jun-t0  9:00 3861 Savitri P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 I C Dgpt: 130
14-Jun-10 9:00 2401 Nagaraju P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
t4-Jun-10 900 3864 K Jyothi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
14-Jun-10  9:00 3865 K Savitri PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
14-Jun-10 9:00 2796 Lachana PK Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
14-Jun-10 905 3645 Vhagya P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
14-Jun-10 9:05 3867 K Apanna P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale 150
14-Jun-10 9:05 2396 venkata Ramn P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
14-Jun-10  9:05 2406 Veralaxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Aje . 130
14-Jun-10  9:05 2641 raghave PK ClIv ME 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
14-Jun-10  9:05 2797 Jayaram P.K Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
14-jun-10  9:05 2403 Vapandi PK Clv MA TS B0 ) On Alc 275
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Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

14-Jun-t0  9:05 3517 Shiva PK Civ MA 275 1800 1 C On Al 275
14-Jun-10  9:05 2397 Kamalama PK v FH 130 18:00 icC On Alc 130
14-Jun-10  9:05 28.13 Saraswati PK Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
14-Jun-£0  9:05 2372 Govindo PK Cv MA 275 18:00 1C Cn Alc 275
14-lun-10 9:05 2368 P Kumar PK v Cco 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
i4-Jun-10  9:05 3056 Vasudev P.K CIy MA 275 18:00 1C On Al 275 N
14-Jun-10  ©9:05 2402 Padma P.K crv FH 130 18:00 -1 C ~On Ale 130
14-Jun-10  9:10 3776 Nagamani MR CIv FH 130 18:00- iC On Alc 130
14-Jun-10  9:10 3934 Jailan bai MR Crv FH 130 13:00 1 C On Alc 130
HM-Jun-10  9:10 3932 Salikram MR Ccv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
H-lun-10 910 3697 Malleshwarra MR Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
14-Jun-10  9:10 3935 Tara MR Clv FH £30 18:00 I C On Ale 130
14-Jun-10  9:10 3790 Vhagyasri MR Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
14-Jun-10 9:10 3777 Elamma MR c FH 130 18:00 I C On Afe 130
14-Jun-10 %10 3936 Hira MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
14-Jun-10 9:10 3705 Appaiah MR Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc . 150
14-Jun-10 %10 3703 Durga rao MR (8{Y FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
14-Jun-10 9:10 3702 Gattu rathaiah MR Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
14-Jun-10  9:10 3700 Venkateshwar MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
14-Jun-10 9:10 3699 Narshimarao MR Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Jun-10 9:10 3939 Kanchan MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
14-Jun-10 9:10 3782 Narshima MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
H-Jun-10 9:15 4667 Murthy MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 I C (lerb‘Work 160
14-Jun-10  9:15 4666 Pedda Anjam MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C er‘ 1
H4-fun-10  9:15 4670 Channamma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C /Joh’Wmls <140
14-fun-10  9:15 4671 Bhagvanta MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C /wﬁv rk 160
14-Jun-10  9:15 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C /rk 140
14-Jun-10  9:15 4675 Lallanna MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C b Work 160
14-Jun-t0 915 4681 Anjamma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C /J:KWork 140
H-Jun-10  9:15 4664 Radha MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C }Mrk 140
[4-Jun-10 915 4674 Chandranma MNM EWK FH 40 18:00 I C /Joﬁ’v'ork 140
l4-hun-10  9:15 4673 Kandanna MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 I C %\_Nork 160
14-fun-10  9:15 4663 WNeela MNM  EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C /kY{ka 140
14-Jun-10 925 4657 Khajaali SKS PAL MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
l4-Jun-1¢ 925 4654 Saleem SKS PAI CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
l4-Jun-10 9:25 4496 Demudu PPN  WEL MH 150 18.:00 1 C On Alc 150
14-Jun-10 925 4676 Venkanna MNM EEWK MH 160 18:00 1 C };&r‘{orlé 160
14-jun-10 9:25 2511 Munna PPN  WEL MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
14-Jun-10  9:25 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
14-Jun-10  9:25 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ade 275
14-Jun-10  9:25 4679 Cinna MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Job Work 160
14-Jun-10  9:25 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 1 C On Af¢ 300
14-Jun-10  9:25 4678 Venkatamma MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /{\:fork 140
14-Jun-10 * 9:30 2441 Lakshmik UTT [;:WK FH 145 LS.L:& ¥ § M 140
¢ LD
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Date In I Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

[4-Jun-10  9:30 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Afc 160
14-Jun-10  9:30 4456 Badramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 P C On Alc 140
t4-Jun-10  9:30 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C Wdrk 140
14-Jun-10  9:30 4562 Janapada Devi UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /o/bWOrk 140
t4-Jun-10  9:30 3828 B Nila UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 [ /kﬂ)WQrk 160
14-Jun-10  9:30 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C /k?gWork 140
14-lun-10  9:30 2824 Lalu UTT  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C © On ARE 160
t4-Jun-10  9:30 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
[4-Jun-10  9:30 3686 D Anita UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
[4-Jun-10  9:30 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C 22{ 160
14-Jun-10 9:30 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C . On Ale 140
H-Jun-10 9:30 2077 Raju UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Dept. 160
[4-Jun-10  9:30 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C e@ 160
t4-Jun-10 ‘9:30 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 P C /ﬁ(«’v’ork 160
1-Jun-10 9:30 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Al 160
14-Jun-10  9:35 4489 Sudhir BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Afc 225
14-Jur-10  9:35 4393 Raju BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
14-Jun-10 935 4387 Mahesh BHM  PAI MA 225 1800 1 C On Afc 225
14-Jun-10 9:35 4490 SK.Al BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
14-lun-10  9:35 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 22§
14-Jun-10  9:35 4647 Vikram PRA  WAT  MH G 18:00 1 C Nil+By v 0
14-Jun-10 9:35 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C “On Alc 250
14-Jun-10 9:35 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C . On Alc 25
14-Jun-10 9:35 4177  anil kumar BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
14-Jun-10 9:35 4200 lakhaman BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
14-un-10  9:35 3252 Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
14-Jun-10 935 3406 Rahul BHM  Pal MA 225 18:.00 1C On Alc 225
14-Jun-10 9:35 4214 B Hanwmaiah BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Alg~ 225
14-lun-10 9:35 4640 Saidulu PRA  WAT MA 0 18:00 1 C )wﬁ‘;/v 0
14-lun-10 9:40 4438 imran JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Al 300
14-Jun-10  9:40 4440 Jay prakash INR TiL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
14-Jun-10  9:40 4435 Janardhan pras JNR TiL CO 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
14-Jun-10 9:40 4436 Sangrip JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
H-Jun-10  9:40 4719 Golurangila  IJNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ade 300
14-fun-10 940 4720 Punarvasi JNR  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C OnAlc 175
14-bun-10  9:40 3775 Yankaiah MR CIv MA 275 1800 1 C On Al 275
14-fun-10  9:40 3937 Sangita MR CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Al 130
14-Tun-10  9:40 3789 Jaisri MR Cv FH 130 18:00 1 ¢ On Al 130
14-Jun-10  9:40 4026 Jai laxmi MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
14-Jun-10  9:40 3931 Anil MR civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Jun-10 940 4399 Ganesh Ki Crv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
14-Jun-10 940 3787 Jayamma MR Cv FH 130 18:00 _ om Alc 130
14-Jun-10  9:55 4123 Jagan SCM  CIv MH 3010 gk ] O Afe 150

14-Jun-t0  9:35 4068 Srinivaserao SCM  CIV  MA enl: P C onlw/e 275
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Date
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-19
14-Jun-10
[4-Jun-10
[4-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-fun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-hun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
f4-Jun-10
t4-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
l4-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-fun-10
14-Jun-10
i4-Jun-19
14-Jun-10
[4-Jun-10
14-Jur-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-10
14-}un-10
14-Jun-10
14-Jun-19
14-Jun-10

18 June, 2010

55

9:55

9:55

9:55

9:55

9:55

9:55
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:60
10:00
F0:00
10:00
16:00
10:02
10:02
10:02
10:02
10:02
10:02
10:02
10:02
10:02
10:02
10:02
10:02
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
19:05
10:05
10:05

1D
4069
4122
4534
4530
4529
4528
4083
4717
3089
4699
4599
4504
4590
4600
4587
4693
4694
4695
4696
4698
4700
4715
4583
4701
4586
4403
4639
4541
4405
4201
4255
4404
4353
4714
4602
4713
4354
4742
4537
4739
4740
4741
4549
4765

Name
prakash
Bagg raji
Mahesh
Balakrishna
Srinu
Madhu
Narayan
Yadi
P. Ranjit Kum
Venkata
Kanakaiah
Sailu
Suresh
Balaiah
Raghu
Mani
Safron
Damodar Redd
Dinesh Kumar
Polami Chami
Swami Velo
Malan Bhai
Bhikshapathy
Vinod
Raju
V Lakshman r
Sailu
Shafik
J Mahesh
mahesh
Vivek
D Rambabau
Murali
Amshat
Deva
MD.Taha
MD Raheem
Venkatram
Yaseen
Haribabu
Laxmi Naraya
Venkat Rao
Pramod
Anand

Cont
SCM
SCM
MAD
MAD
MAD
MAD
SCM
VLS
PPN
VLS
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
BSP
VLS
VLS
VLS
VLS
VLS
VLS
VLS
BSP
VLS
BSP
VLR
SKM
SFK
VLR
SKM
SHV
VLR
SHV
SKM
SFK
SKM
SKM
HRB
BPO
HRB
HRB
HRB
BPO
HRB

Type
civ
civ
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
v
TIE
WEL
TIL
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
TiL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
CEN
TIL
CEN
PAI
PLU
PAL
PAl
PLU
PAl
PAl
PAl
PLU
PAI
PLU
PLU
v
ELE
CIv
Clv

Skill
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
CO
MA
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
Co
MH
MA
CO
MA
CcO
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
Co

Wage
275
275
160
250
250
300
275
250
150
250
200
200
200
200
200
350
350
350
250
350
350
250
300
250
200
300
250
300
t50
250
225
225
225
150
225
250
150
150
160
300

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00

Attn

Block Paymeat Amount
1 C On Ale 275
1 C On Alc 275
1 C On Ale 160
1C On Alc 250
1 C OCn Alc 250
1 C On Al 300
1 C On Ale 275
1 C On Afc 250
I C On Alc 150
1 C On Afc 250
1 C On A/ 200
e </,hﬂ;;;irk 200
1 C - On Alc 200
1 C Job T 200
1 C ork 200
I C On Afg 350
1 C On Alc 350
1 C On Alc 250
1 C On Alc 350
i1 C Cn Alc 350
I C On Alc 250
I C On Afe 300
1 C On Afc 250
1 C On Alc 200
1 C On Afc 300,
1 C On Alc 250
! C On Afc 300
I C On Ale 150
1 C On Ale 250
1 C On Ale 225
1 C On Ade 225
iC On Al 225
1 C On Adc 150
I C On Afc 225
1 C On Alc 250
1 C On Alc 150
I C On Alc 130
I C On Alc 160
1 C On Ale 300
1 C Cn Alc 150
1 C On Afc 150
On Al 160
b C On Afc 150
3
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Date In Ib Name Cont  Type Skl Wage OQut Attn Block Payment Amount

14-Jun-10  10:05 4759 Sriny HRB CIv MH 150 18:00 (r/c On Alc 150
14-Jun-10  10:05 4758 Shoukatali SKM  PLU MA 250 1800 d/C On A/lc 250
F4-Jun-10  10:05 4546 Shanker BPO ELE MA 250 18:00 ;!/C On Afc 250
t4-Jun-10  10:05 4754 SK Musha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 /I/C Cn Al 250
[4-Jun-10  10:05 4743 Tirupathi HRB CIv MH 150 18:00 “/$/C On Al 150
14-lur-10  10:10 4778 Sanjay Pradah SNR  PLU MH 150 18:00 Z//C On A/c 150
14-Jun-10 10:10 3531 Syed khaleel IS PLU MA 250 18:00 /f/C On Ale 250
14-Jun-10  10:10 4779 Sudhar Swai SNR PLU MH 150 18:00 )/C On Afe 150
14-Jun-10  10:1¢ 3768 Chandu VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 /% On Alc 250
14-Jun-1¢ 10:10 3533 MA Qaivoom .S PLU MA 250 18:00 /C On Alc 250
14-Jun-10 10:10 3537 Kavi raj LS PLU MH 150 18:00 /C On Alc 150
14-Jun-10 10:10 2500 Satya Narayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 C On Alc 250
14-bun-10  10:10 3530 MA Khudoos 1S PLU MA 250 18:00 _,}/C On Afc 250
14-Jun-10 10:10 4776 Chinu Nayak SNR PLU MA 250 18:00 _/l/C On Afc 250
14-Jun-F0  10:10 4777 John Nayak SNR PLU MA 250 18:00 C On Afc 250
[4-Jun-10  10:10 4505 Srinivas VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 ,l/C On Afc 250
t4-Jun-10 10:35 4406 K Ramababu VLR  PAJ MA 225 18:00 /C On Afc 225
14-Jun-10  10:35 4407 K Arbind VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 /C On Afc 225
14-lun-10 10:35 4035 Rajkumar MDT  Civ MA 275 18:00 C On Ale 27
14-Jun-10 10:35 4032 MD Eslam MDT  Civ MA 275 18:.00 )/C On Alc

14-3un-1¢ 10:35 4710 Bijay MDT CIv MH 150 18:00 :}/C Onr Afc /150
14-Jun-10 18:00 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 %, C On Alc 80 -
14-lun-10  18:00 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH 1690 21:00 0.5)C On Afc 80
14-Jun-10  13:00 3828 BNila . UTT EWK MH 160 21:00 0.57°C On Ale 80

18 June, 2010

~ Pageof6
[ Cortiiga sy — GREENWCOD ESTAYES
CHECKED
Project Map P/Engg. " As . SHArTLy —

.EBEEQMWOO") ESTatEg mfg b /& .

! anager ;
e T GR NWOO ES TATFC ] ': - e e ’

e T "




abatl—=go _rod 03 T2 oo

....-——:_:____._4

GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 15-Jun-10  To Date: 15/6/10

s

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
I15-lun-10  6:00 4727 Lakhan Mayit GTI CEN MA -200 18:00 1.5 On Alc 300
15-Jun-10  6:00 4724 Sanjaya GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5/C On Afe 300
15-Jun-10 6:00 4726 Bachu Mandal GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\ C On Alc 300
15-Jun-1¢ 6:00 4728 Raja GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 I.S)C On Afc 225
15-Jun-10  6:00 4729 Devdas GTl CEN MH 150 18:00 IL.N\C On Alc 225
15-Jun-10 6:00 4730 MNaraton GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.Z)C On Afc 300
15-Jun-10  6:00 4731 Khirod GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 13 C On Afc 300
15-Jun-1¢ 6:00 4733 Badashah GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 !.3 C On Alc 300
15-dun-10 6:00 4734  Sunil GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 15\C On Alc 300
15-Jun-10  6:00 4735 Babuly GTI CEN MA 260 18:00 !.DC On Alc 300
15-Jun-10  6:00 4737 Munna GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 I.i)C On Afc 300
15-Jun-10  6:00 4738 Shiva GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 LY C On Al 300
15-hun-10  6:00 4725 Balram GT! CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\ C On Alc 300
15-Jun-10  6:00 4736 Babu GTI CEN =~ MA 200 18:60 I.DC On Ale_— - 300
15-Jun-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C pe( 160
15-Jun-10  6:03 4417 Prakash OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5 C ._C‘)h Ale 225
15-Jun-10  6:03 4420 Shyam OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.55 C On Adc 300
15-Jun-10  6:03 4415 Narshima OVL CEN MA 200 13:00 1.\ C On Adc 300
15-Jun-10  6:03 4292 R Venkatesh OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 l.;)C On Alc 300
15-Jun-10  6:03 4294 Ravi OvL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\C On Afe 300
15-Jun-10  6:03 4413 Dhanarjay OVL  CEN MH 156 18:.00 I.DC On Afc 225
[5-Jun-10  8:30 3470 Yugesh BY Cv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 27
15-Jun-10 830 3793 Suresh BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
15-Jun-10  8:30 3794 Kumari Anitha BY Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C- On Ale 130
15-Jun-10 8:30 3355 Nahar BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
I15-Jun-10 8:30 3317 Keswariya BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
I5-Jun-10 8:30 3796 shyam sunder BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Jun-10 8:30 3797 Bharat BY v MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
15-Jun-10  8:30 3261 Bhupender BY Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
15-Jun-10¢  8:30 3542 Chetan BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
15-fun-10 8:30 3254 P\Yadav BY Cv o 300 i8:00 1 C On Ac 300
15-Jun-10  8:30 3267 Rajen BY CIvV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
15-bun-10  8:30 3793 Dinesh kumar BY CIv MH 150 E8:00 1 C On Ale 150
15-Jun-10  8:30 3259 Govardhan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
15-Jun-t0  8:30 3316 Manohar BY crv MA 275 18:00 1 C OCn Alc 275
15-Jun-t0 830 3799 Debsingh BY Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
15-Jun-10 830 3475 Anun BY Ccv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afe 275
[5-Jun-10 8:30 3472 Vhurlal BY Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
15-lur-10 8:30 3320 Palto ram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale - 275
I5-lun-10 8:30 3474 Santalal BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
I15-Jun-1¢  8:35 3732 Chennaiah VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 cC On Afc 275
15-Jun-10¢ 8:35 3651 Nagbushanam VM CIv MA 273 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
t5-Jun-10  8:35 3960 Vhemesh ,{ 44 E D 275 ;,0 I C On Afc 275
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Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

I3-Jun-t0  8:35 3959 Tripanna VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
I15-lun-t0  8:35 3954 Shekhar VM Civ MaA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Jun-10 835 3953 Narayana VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Jun-E0 835 3653 Laxmi VM Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Jun-tQ  8:35 3765 WNarsappa VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Aje 275
15-Jun-t0  8:35 3652 V Murali VM CIv CcoO 300 18:00 1C On Ale 300
15-Jun-10  8:35 3696 Kacha kuair VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Ale 130
[5-Jun-10  8:35 3669 Irana VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Al 275
[5-Jun-10 8:35 3260 Nilesh BY Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
I5-Jun-10 8:35 3692 Sandeep kuma VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
15-hun-10 835 367¢ Padma VM Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Al¢ 130
I5-Jun-10 835 3269 Dowasukh BY Clv MH [50 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
15-Jun-16  8:35 3649 nagaraju VM civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Jun-10  8:35 369f Hem kumar VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
15-3un-10 8:40 4712 Deepak MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
15-Jun-10 8:40 4710 Bijay MDT  Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Al 150
15-Jun-10  8:40 4650 Kalu Ram PPL TiL MH 0 18:00 1 C /Dk"ﬁ'éy\f 0
15-Jun-10  8:40 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 I C /Ni'lﬁy\’ 0
15-Jun-10  8:40 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C )Pi‘ll/ByV 0
15-Jun-10  8:40 4652 Omprakash PPL TIL MA 0 18:00 1 C /By V 0
15-Jun-10  8:40 4032 ™MD Eslam MDT Clv MA 275 1800 1 C On Afe
15-Jun-10 8:40 4034 MDSafrulu MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ale
15-Jun-t0  8:40 4035 Rajkumar MDT CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc
15-Jun-t0 845 3867 K Apanna PK Civ MH 150 18:00 1 ¢ On Alc
15-Jun-10  8:45 3057 Ganapathi PK Ctv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc
15-Jun-10 845 3645 Vhagya PX Clvy MH [50 18:00 I C On Afc
[5-Jun-10 8:45 2813 Saraswati PK Ccv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afe
15-Jun-10 8:45 3865 K Savitri PK Cv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc
15-Jun-10 8:45 2389 P Brandavan PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Onr Afc
15-Jun-10  8:45 2401 Nagaraju PK CIv MA 275 18:.00 I C On Alc
15-Jun-10  8:45 3058 Vishwanath P.K CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe
15-bun-10  8:45 2406 Veralaxmi PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale
15-Jun-10  8:45 2407 P.santosh PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale
15-Jun-t0  8:45 2396 venkata Ramn P.K Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc
15-lun-t0  8:45 2797 Jayaram PK Cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale
15-Jun-1Q - 845 2641 raghave PK cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc
I5-Jun-10 845 2796 Lachana P.K Crv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc
IS-Jun-10 9:00 3864 K Jyothi P.K v FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale
15-Jun-10 900 3156 Hemmo P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc
15-Jun-1¢ 9:00 2368 P.Kumar P.K crv CO 3060 18:00 1C On Afc
15-Jun-10  9:00 2399 Mohini P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc
15-Jun-10 9:00 3056 Vasudev P K Gl A 275 18100 1 C On Alc
1SJue10 900 3853 NGiribdbn  prCHECEED L |sloo 1 C On Al
15-Jun-10 9:00 2372 Govindo} 275 lSi()O 1 C Cn Alc
P er - Auddit 1
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15-Jun-10  9:00 3513 Somesar PK Clv MA 275 18:00 T 1cC On Ale 275
15-Jun-10  9:00 35t4 Achutya PK CIV: MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
15-Jun-10  9:00 2781 Prakash PK Civ MA 275 1800 1 C On Ale 275
15-Jun-10  9:60 3515 Damayathi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
15-Jun-10  9:00 2785 Arjun PK Clv MA 275 1800 1 C On Afc 275
13-Jun-10  9:00 2790 T Gopal PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
I15-Jun-10  9:00 2405 Laxminarayan P.K v MA 275 1800 1 C On Ale 275
15-Jun-t0  9:00 2811 P Laxmi PK Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale - - 130
I3-Jun-10 9:00 3861 Savitri P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Alc £30
E5-Jun-10 9:05 4395 Mimi K Civ FH ’ 130 18:00 1 C Cn Alc £30
E5-Jun-10  9:05 3950 Hemmo KJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac 130
[5-Jun-10  9:05 3647 Pumachandra P.X CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Jun-10  9:05 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.X Cly MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Jun-10  9:05 3949 Kanchan K} CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Jun-10 9:05 2397 Kamalama P.K Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
15-lun-10  9:05 3517 Shiva P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
15-Jun-10  9:05 3945 Ganga KJ Clv MH 15¢ 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
15-Jun-16 9:05 2402 Padma P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Jun-10 9:05 3943 Santosh KJ CIv MA 275 1800 1C On Afc 275
15-Jun-10  9:05 3922 N Laxmi KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Jun-10  9:05 2403 Vanandi P.K CIv MA 275 13:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Jun-1¢ 9:10 4402 N Krushna KJ CIv HM 3060 18:00 1 C On Ale ' 30
I5-3wn-10 9:10 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Jun-10  9:10 3918 P Kumar Kl Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
13-bun-10  9:10 4156 G Srino Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
15-lun-10 9:10 3703 Durga rao MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Jun-10 9:10 3705 Appaiah MR CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
15-Jun-10 9:10 3934 Jailan bai MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ade " 130
15-Jun-10  9:10 3776 Nagamani MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
15-Jun-10 9:10 3935 Tara MR Civ FH 130 18:00 i C Cn Alc 130
15-Jun-10  9:10 3936 Hira MR C1v FH 130 18:.00 1 C On Al 130
E5-Jun-10 9:10 3939 Kanchan MR Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
FS-Jun-10 9:10 3777 Elamma MR CIv FH 136 18:00 P C On Alc 130
[5-Jun-10 915 3700 Venkateshwar MR Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C - On Ale 275
15-Jun-10 915 3697 Malleshwarra MR Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
15-Jun-10  9:15 4593 Yakuv Swami BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I C Job-Work 200
15-Jun-10 9:15 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN cO 300 18:00 I C \'/Jab’Work 300
15-Jun-10  9:15 4599 Kanakaiah BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I C ‘-)@‘ﬁNork 200
15-bun-10 9:15 4615 Bulbull MAL WAT MH 0 18:00 1 C wv (
15-Jun-t0  9:15 4617 Suresh MAL  WAT MH 0 t8:00 1 C #7/ By V 0
15-Jun-t0  9:15 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 J?:OO 1 C On Alc 200
15-Jun-t0  9:15 3775 Yankaiah M 275 14:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Jun-10  9:15 3699 Narshimprao MHs ( 1 c On Afc 275
15-lun-10 9:15 3702 Gattu rathaighe K i 75 I C On Al 275
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15-Jun-10  9:15 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ale 200
15-Jun-10  9:15 4590 Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
15-Jun-10  9:15 3782 Narshima MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
15-Jun-10 9:15 3932 Salikram MR Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
15-Jun-10  9:20 4353 Murali SHYV PAI MA 225 18:00 iC OCn Alc 225
E5-Jun-10 9:20 4200 lakhaman BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
15-Jun-10 920 3406 Rahui BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
15-Jun-10 9:20 4255 Vivek SHV PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Alc 225
15-Jun-10 9:20 3252 Shanker BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1C On A/c 225
15-Jun-10  9:20 4490 SK.Ali BHM  PAI MA 225 i8:00 1 C On Alc 225
15-Jun-10  9:20 4491 PraveenKuma BHM  PAJ MA 225 18:00 1 C On Al 225
15-Jun-10  9:20 4393 Raju BHM  pal MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
[S-Jun-10  9:20 4489 Sudhir BHM  PAL MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
15-Jur-10  9:20 4387 Mahesh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Ale 225
15-Jun-10 9:25 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Al 140
15-Jun-10 9:25 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
I5-Jun-10 925 3828 B Nila UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C /J)b—ka 160
15-Jun-10  9:25 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C ~(k)ﬁ\.’ork ‘ 160
15-Jun-10  9:25 4558 Jaipal UTT EWK MH 160 IS:GO 1 C } ork 160
15-Jun-10  9:25 4562 Janapada Devi UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1C *0On Ale 140
15-Jun-10 925 4577 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Jop-Work 14
I5-Jun-10  9:25 2824 Lalu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C “On Ale 160
15-Jup-10 925 3686 D Anita UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Al 149
15-Jun-10 925 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Alc 140
15-dun-10 925 2106 Kuramiah Uit EWK MH 160 18:00 I C Dept: 160
15-Jun-10  9:25 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 [8:00 1 C A:p; 160
15-Jun-t0  9:25 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afg 160
15-Jun-10 925 4233 B Kavita UTT EWK FH [40 18:00 1 C ‘De{ 140
15-Jun-10 925 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH [60 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
15-Jun-1¢  9:35 4526 Sumalatha LKR EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Job 'Work 140
15-Jun-10 9:35 3688 B lyori UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Afe 140
15-lun-10 9:35 2079 Srinu UTrT EWK ME 160 E8:00 1 C On Afc 160
15-Jun-10  9:35 4510 Mayshama LKR  EWK FH 140 18:00 i1 C On Ac 140
15-Jun-10 9:35 4456 Badramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Afc 140
I5-Jun-10 935 2439 Shaati UTT EWK  FH 140 18:00 - I C On Alc 140
15-Jun-10  9:35 4425 Lavakumar A LKR EWK  CO 300 18:.00 I C On Al 300
15-Jun-10 935 4523 Tripati LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 I C On Afc 160
15-Jun-10  9:35 4516 Ramaswamy LKR EWK MH 160 E8:00 1C On Afe 160
15-Jun-10  9:35 4513 Krishnamma LKR EWK FH 140 18:00 i C On Afc 140
15-Jun-}0 9:35 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
[5-Jun-10 9:35 4431 Mallamma LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
I5-Jun-10 9:35 4466 Narayana LKREWK. . MH 160 18:00 1 C Work 160
15-Jun-10 9:35 4461 Husainamma {_LKR PR g I %ﬁa 13:00 : 1 C 'j?x’ork 140
I5-Jun-10 9:35 4428  Arjunaiah 160 18:00 g 1 C b Work 160
|
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15-Jun-10 9:40 4666 Pedda Anjam MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 I C Job Work 140
15-bun-10 9:40 4671 Bhagvanta MNM EWK MH 160 18:00 I C Work 160
15-Jun-10  9:40 4680 Kurmaiah MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C N Work 160
15-Jun-10  9:40 4665 Manikanta MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1C ‘”yWOrk 160
15-Jun-10  9:40 4330 Balakrishna  MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C <On Afe 250
U5-lun-t0 9:40 4678 Venkatamma MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C JobWork 140
I3-Jun-10 9:40 4530 Balakrishna  MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1C X:Z 250
[5-Jun-10  9:40 4528 Madhu MAD ELE co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
I5-Jun-10  9:40 4532 Ramakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Al 250
15-Jun-10 9:40 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 I C On Afe 250
15-Jun-10  9:40 4664 Radha MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C /Job'ﬁork 140
15-Jun-10 9:40 4331 Sai MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
15-Jun-10  9:40 4534 Mahesh MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 1C On Alc 160
15-jun-10 9:45 4676 Venkanna MMM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1C JobWork 160
lS-Jun-lQ 9:45 4675 Lallanna MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C ﬁork 160
15-Jun-10  9:45 4679 Cinna MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C %Work 160
I5-Jun-10 9:45 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00° 1 C /ld(Work 160
15-Jun-i)  9:45 4667 Murthy MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C /M‘D/Work 160
15-Jun-10 9:45 4663 Neela MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C Work 140
[5-Jun-10 9:45 4066 Simhachalam SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
I5-Jun-10  9:45 4068 Srinivaserao SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
I5-Jun-10  9:45 4069 prakash SCM Qv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-lun-10 9:45 4083 Narayan SCM QY MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 27
15-Jun-10 945 4122 Bagg raji SCM Qv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
I5-Jun-10 9:45 4123 Jagan SCM  Civ MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
5-Jun-10 945 4681 Anjamma MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C /.N:’Work 140
15-Jun-10 9:35 4442 Mahendrapan JNR TiL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Al 300
15-Jun-10 9:55 4646 Balu PRA WAT MH 0 18:00 I C il/ByV 0
15-Jun-10 9:55 4777 JohnNayak  SNR  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 ¢ ™oOnaAke - 250
15-Jun-10  9:35 4720 Punarvasi JNR  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Ade 175
15-Jun-10 9:55 4714 Amshat SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
15-Jun-10  9:55 4688 Kumar MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe 250
15-Jun-10  9:35 4656 Ram SKS  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
15-Jun-10  9:55 4435 Janardhan pras JNR TIL co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
15-Jun-1  9:55 4647 Vikram PRA  WAT MH 0 18:00 1 C {NTITByV 0
15-Jun-10 955 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
I5-Jun-10  9:55 4642 Venkanna PRA  WAT MA 0 18:00 e M v 0
15-Jun-10 9:55 4640 Saidulu PRA  WAT MA 0 18:00 I C /Kﬂ:ﬂ/ 0
15-bun-10  9:55 4443 Rampiyare JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
15-Jun-10 9:55 4440 Jay prakash INR TIL MA 300 E8:00 1 C On Afe 300
15-Jun-i0  9:55 4779 SudharSwai  SNR PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
15-Jun-10  9:55 4655 Khaleem SKS  Pail MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
15-Jun-10  10:00 4180 Jhanger 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
P3-Jun-10 10:00 2528 P.Praveen | HE 0 KEBOO 18:00 [ C On Afe 300
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15-Jun-10  10:00 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
I15-Jun-10 10:00 3089 P.RanjitKum PPN WEL MH IS0 18:00 I C On Afc 150
15-Jun-16  10:00 4497 Shankaraiah PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
15-Jun-10 10:00 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
15-Jun-10  10:00 4695 Damodar Redd VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Alc 350
15-Jun-10 10:00 4694 Safron VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Alc 350
15-Jun-10  10:00 4693 Mani VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Alc 350
15-jun-10¢  10:00 4701 Vinod VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
15-Jun-10 10:00 4702 Muzibam VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
15-Jun-10  10:00 4715 Malan Bhai VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 256
15-Jun-10  10:00 4716 Samba VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Alc 350
13-Jun-10  10:00 4700 Swami Velo VLS T MA 350 18:00 1 C On Afe 350
[5-Jun-10  10:00 4697 Narsimha VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On A/lc 250
[5-Jun-10 10:00 4699 Venkata VES TiL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Ac 250
13-Jun-10  10:00 4717 Yadi VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
15-Jun-1G0 10:00 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 [ C On Alc 150
I5-Jun-10 10:00 3533 MA Qaiyoom 1§ PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
15-Jun-10 10:00 3537 Kaviraj LS PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
15-Jun-10  10:00 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
15-Jun-10 10:00 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
15-Jun-10 10:00 3998 B Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
15-Jun-10  10:00 4698 Polami Chami VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 I C On Alc 350
15-Jun-10  10:02 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
15-Jun-10 10:02 4758 Shoukatali SKM PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Ale ]
{5-Jun-10 10:02 4757 Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc I50
15-Jun-10  [0:02 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAL MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
I5-Jun-10 10:02 3530 MA Khudoos LS PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Al 250
15-lur-10  10:02 4754 SK.Musha ~SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
15-lun-1G 10:02 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
15-Jun-10  10:02 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 | C On Alc 250
15-dun-10 10:02 4198 swnil BHM  PAl MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Alc 225
I5-dun-10  10:02 4199 naresh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
15-Jun-10  10:02 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
15-Jun-10  10:02 4756 Yusuf SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ale 250
15-Jun-10  10:05 4723 Rajesh Biswal VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afe 250
15-Iun-30  10:05 4684 Mahesha DS ELE MA 250 18:00 [ On Afc 250
153-Jun-10  10:05 4722 Bijay Biswat  VIK PLU MH 150 18:00 P C On Alc 150
E5-Jun-10  10:05 4690 Santosh VIK PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Alc 250
15-Jun-10  10:05 4687 Kamesh DS ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
I13-Jun-10 10:05 4682 D.Srinivas DS ELE Cco 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 300
15-Jun-10 10:05 4602 Deva SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
13-}un-10  10:05 4549 d BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
15-Jun-10  10:05 4546. Shanker{: H gﬂ'{‘ éELE.‘ {}MA _ 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
15-Jun-10  10:05 4537‘ D160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
18 June, 2010 : " Page6of 7
Certified b4 GREENWCOD ESTATE.

CHECKED l

Projact Manaoer/cnw Asst. Admin Manager- D oy ORI é‘ - l

GREENWOOD ESTaTES GREENWOOD ESTATES § * L L .
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15-Jun-10 10:05 4505 Srinivas VAR ELE MA 250 18:00
15-hun-10  10:05 4216 N Ramu BPO ELE MA 250 18:00
15-Jun-10 10:05 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00
15-Jun-10 10:05 3996 N Nagraj VAR  ELE MH 160 18:00
[5-Jun-10 10:05 3768 Chandu VAR ELE MA 250 18:00
IS-Jun-10  10:05 3531 Syed khaleel .S PLU MA 250 18:00
I5-Jun-10  10:05 4689 BijayKumar VK  PLU co 300 18:00
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Date in 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Aftn Block Payment Amount
16-Jun-10  6:00 2106 Kuramiah UTF EWK MH 160 18.00 15 C On Alc 240
16-Jun-10  6:00 2108 Kurmmama UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 15 C On Alc 240
16-Jun-10 6:00 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 i5 C On Afe ~ 240
16-Jun-10  6:00 2428 Hichaya UTF EWK MH 160 18:00 15 C On A/c 240
16-Jun-10 6:00 2436 Padma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1.5 C On Alc 210
16-Jun-10  6:00 4230 G Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5 C On Afc 240
16-Jun-10  6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH le0 18:00 1 C Dept—" 160
16-Jun-10  6:00 3819 Mithiaiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 15 C On Alc 240
16-3un-10  6:00 3522 Kasab uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 15 C On Afe 240
16-fun-10  6:00 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5 C On Alc 240
16-tun-10  6:02 4664 Radha MNM  EWK FH 140 18:00 1.5 C Work 216
16-Jun-10  6:02 4680 Kurmaiah MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 15 C /Jd(Work 240
16-Jun-19  6:02 4679 Cinna MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 15 C } ork 240
16-Jun-10  6:02 4678 Venkatamma MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1.5 C J ork 210
16-Jun-t0  6:02 4676 Venkanna MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 15 C * Joli Work 240
16-Jun-10  6:02 4675 Latlanna MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 L5 C " Iot Work 240
16-Jun-10  6:02 4667 Murthy MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1.5 C ot Waork 240
16-Jun-10  6:02 4665 Manikanta MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 15 C A0 Work 240
F6-Jun-10 6:02 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK  MH 1606 18:00 15 C )d@ok - 240
16-Jun-10 6:02 4666 PeddaAnjam MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 15 C Job Work 210
t6-Jun-10  6:03 3082 P, Ranjit Kum PPN WEL  MH E30 18:00 15 ¢ On Adc 225
16-Jun-10  6:03 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1.5 C On Alc 4125
16-Jun-10  6:03 2528 P.Praveen PPN  WEL CO 300 18:00 15 C On Alc 450
16-Jun-10 6:05 4730 Naraton Q4TI CEN MA 200 18:00 15 C On Afc 300
16-Jun-16  6:05 4725 Balram GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 C Onr Alc 300
16-Jun-10  6:05 4737 Munna GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 C On A/c 300
16-Jun-1¢  6:05 4736 Babu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 15 C On Alc 300
16-Jun-10 6:05 4735 Babulu GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 15 C On Ale 300
16-bun-10  6:05 4734  Sunil GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 "I5 C On Alc 300
16-fun-10  6:05 4731 Khirod GT CEN MA 209 18:00 15 C On Ale 300
16-Jun-10  6:05 4729 Devdas GTl CEN MH 150 18:00 15 C On Afe 225
16-bun-10  6:05 4728 Raja GTi CEN MH 150 18:00 L5 C On Ale 225
16-Jun-10 6:05 4727 Lakhan Mayit GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 15 C On Al 300
16-Jun-10  6:05 4738 Shiva > GTL CEN MA 200 18:00 15 C Cn Ale 300
16-Jun-10  6:05 4726 Bachu Mandal GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 15 C Cn Ale 300
16-Jun-10  6:05 4420 Shyam OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 C On Afc 300
16-Jun-t0  6:05 4724 Sanjaya GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 L5 C On Alc 300
16-Jun-10  6:05 4733 Badashah GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 15 C On Alc 300
16-Jun-10  6:05 4417 Prakash OVL CEN MH 15¢ 18:00 15 C On Alc 225
16-lun-10 6:05 4418 B Ramuilu OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 15 C On Alc 300
16-Jun-10  6:07 4600 Balaiah BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 15 C On Afc - 300
16-Jun-10  6:07 4599 Kanakaiah BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 L5 C JobWork 300
16-Jun-10  6:07 4413 Dhanarjay OVL CEN ] : l C On Ale 225
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

16-Jun-10  6:07 4597 Ramuly BSP CEN MH 150 18:00 l.ﬁc On Alc 225
16-Jun-10  6:07 4594 Sailu BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1. C On Afe 300
16-3un-10  6:07 4421 Rajaram OVL  CEN MH 150 18:00 E.i)C On Afc 225
16-Jun-10  6:07 4423 Suraj OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1.3/ C On Aje 225
16-Jun-10  6:07 4593 Yakuv Swami BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5\ C /kmz)rk 300
16-Jun-10 607 4592 Kumar BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 I.S)C On Afc 300
16-Jun-10  6:07 4419 lithu OvVL  CEN MH 150 18:00 l.5)C On Alc 225
16-Jun-10  6:07 4590 Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 157C ] ork 300
16-dun-10  6:07 4589 Nagraj BSP CEN MA . 200 18:00 1.5) C On Alc 300
16-Jun-10  6:07 4588 Venkatesh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5) C On Afc 300
16-Jun-10  6:07 4587 Raghu BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5} C /L.?‘Work 300
16-Jun-10  6:07 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5)C /eb/Work 300
16-Jun-10  6:07 4584 Mallesha BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.53C /Jo-b’W()rk ' 300
16-Jun-10  6:07 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP CEN CO 300 18:00 l.§)C }yb’Work 450
16-Jun-10 830 3793 Suresh BY CIv MH - 150 18:00 1 C OCn Alc 150
16-Jun-10  8:30 3799 Debsingh BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
16-Jun-t0  8:30 3794 Kumari Anitha BY Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
16-Jun-t0  8:30 3795 Dinesh kumar BY CIv MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
16-Jun-10 8:30 3796 shyamsunder BY Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc
[6-Jun-10  8:30 3256 P Yadav BY Clv CO 300 18:00 I C On Alc
16-Jun-10  8:30 3239 Govardhan BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale
16-Jun-10  8:30 3267 Rajen BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alg 275
16-Jun-10  8:30 3316 Manohar . BY Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
16-Jun-10  8:30 3317 Keswariya BY Ccv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
16-Jun-10 8:30 3470 Yugesh BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
16-Jun-10  8:30 3472 Vhurlal BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C OnAle 275
16-Jun-10 8:30 3542 Chetan BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
16-Jun-10  8:30 3474 Santalal BY Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
16-Jun-10 8:32 4617 Suresh MAL  WAT MH 0 18:00 1 C NiLéBy V 0
16-Jun-10 832 3797 Bharat BY CIv MH 150 18:00 I C ‘Alf\/ec 150
16-Jun-10 8:32 3260 Nilesh BY CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
16-Jun-10  8:32 3261 Bhupender BY CIvV MH 150 E8:00 1 C On Alc 150
16-Jun-10  8:32 4615 Bulbull. MAL WAT MH 0 18:00 1 C Nil /By vV 0
16-Jun-10  8:32 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C /C(A/aj 150
16-Jun-10  8:32 3320 Palto ram BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
16-Jun-10  8:32 3355 Nahar BY CIv MaA 275 18:00 I C On A/c 275
16-Jun-10 832 3475 Armun BY CIv MA 275 18:00 i C On Adc 275
16-Jun-t0  8:35 3959 Tripanna VM Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
16-Jun-t9  8:35 3649 nagaraju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
16-Jun-10 835 3651 Nagbushanam VM Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
[6-Jun-10  8:35 3998 B Padma VM Clvy FH [3¢ 18:00 I C On Alc 130
F6-Jun-10 8:35 3696 Kacha kuair VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
[6-Jun-10  8:35 3960 Vhemesh VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275.
l6-Jun-10  8:35 3732 Chennaiah VM CIv MA 1 C 275
18June, 2000 ) ~ Page2of6
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Date In B Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out - Attn Block Payment Amount

16-Jun-10 8:35 3954 Shekhar VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
16-Jun-10 8:35 3953 WNarayana VM Civ MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Al 275
16-Jun-16 835 3653 Laxmi VM cv FH 130 18:.00 1 C On Ale 130
16-Jun-10 8:35 3670 Padma VM crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
16-Jun-10  8:35 3691 Hem kumar VM Cv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
I6-Jun-10  8:35 3692 Sandeep kuma VM CH MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
16-Jun-10  8:35 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 130
16-Jun-10  8:35 3669 Irana VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
16-Jun-10  8:35 3765 WNarsappa VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
16-lun-t0 &35 3652 V Murati VM Cly- CO 300 18:00 1 C On Afe 300
16-Jun-10 8:40 3515 Damayathi PK civ FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Alc . 130
F6-Jun-10 840 2813 Saraswati PR Cc FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
16-Jun-10  8:40 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K Cv MA 275 18:00 P C On Afc : 275
16-Jun-10  8:40 2396 venkata Ramn P.K CIv MH [50 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
16-Jun-10  8:40 3057 Ganapathi P.K Crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
16-Jun-10  8:40 3058 Vishwanath P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 275
16-Jun-1G¢ . 8:40 3514 Achutya PK CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C Dept- 275
16-Jun-10  8:40 3513 Somesar PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C n Alc 275
16-bun-10  8:40 3865 K Savitri PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
16-Jun-10  8:40 3645 Vhagva PK CIv MH 150 £8:00 1 C On Afc 150
16-Jun-10  8:40 2407 P.santosh PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
16-Jun-10  8:45 2401 Nagaraju PK CIv MA 275 13:00 1 C On Alc 275
16-Jun-10 845 2629 Abhi PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 2

I6-Jun-10 845 2406 Veralaxmi PX Clv FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
16-Jun-10  8:45 2405 Laxminarayan P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Al 275
16-Jur-10  8:45 2785 Arjun PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
16-Jun-1¢  8:45 3056 Vasudev PK v MA 275 18:00 1C On Al 275
16-Jun-10  8:45 2397 Kamalama PK crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
16-3un-10 8:45 3647 Pumnachandea PK Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
16-Jun-10  8:45 3517 Shiva PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
16-Jun-10  8:45 2372 Govindo PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
16-Jun-10  8:45 2402 Padma PK Crv FH 130 [8:00 1 C On Ale 130
16-Jun-10  8:45 2403 Vanandi PK crv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al 275
16-Jun-10  8:47 3869 Ajay kumar GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Afc 200
16-Jun-10 8:47 2787 Narayan PK cv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
16-Jun-10  8:47 3867 K Apanna PK Clv MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
t6-Jun-10  8:47 2790 T Gopal PK Clv MH 150 18:00 1-C On Alc 150
16-Jun-10  8:47 2796 Lachana PK Cciv MH 150 18:00 1 C~ On Alc 150
16-Jun-10  8:47 2811 P Laxmi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alg.~~ 130
16-Jun-10  8:47 3156 Hemmo PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C pe( 130
16-fun-10  8:47 3864 K Jyothi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C "On Ale 130
16-Jun-t0 847 2797 Jayaram PK Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ale 150
16-Jun-10 847 2399 Mohini P.K Ctv L1 130, L200 I ol On Alc 130

P6-Jun-10  8:47 3853 N Giri babu P.K CIv

EDc Dn Alc 275
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Biock Payment Amount

16-Jun-10 8:47 2781 Prakash P.K Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
16-Jun-10  8:47 2368 P.Kumar P.K Civ Cco 300 18:00 1 C On Afc 360
16-Jun-10  8:47 2641 raghave P.K Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
16-Jun-10 8:47 2631 Govindu PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
16-Jun-10  8:47 2369 C.Jagamath P.K Qv MA 275 18:.00 1 C On Alc 275
16-Jun-10  8:47 3861 Savitri P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C }m./ 130
16-Jun-10  8:47 2389 P Brandavan P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C < OnAflc - 275
16-lun-10  8:47 2390 Anakith PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
16-Jun-10 8:50 3912 K Jangmnath KJ Civ CO 300 13:00 1 C On Ale 300
16-Jun-10 8:50 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
16-Jun-10  8:50 3918 P Kumar KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
16-Jun-10  8:50 3922 N Laxmi KJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
16-Jun-10  8:50 4156 G Srino Kl CIv MA 275 18:.00 1C On Alc 275
[6-Jun-10  8:50 3943 Santosh KJ CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale - 275
16-Jun-10  8:50 3945 Ganga KJ CIv MH - 150 18:00 I C On Ade 150
16-Jun-10  8:530 3949 Kanchan Kl CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
16-Jun-10  8:50 3950 Hemmo K} CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ale 136
16-Jun-10  8:50 4395 Mini KJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
16-kun-10  8:50 4402 N Krushna KJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
16-Jun-10  8:55 3777 Elamma MR CIv FH 130 E8:00 1 C On Afe 130
16-fun-10  8:55 3790 Vhagyasri MR Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
16-Jun-10  8:55 3787 Jayamma MR Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Al 130
16-fun-10  8:55 3937 Sangita MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Ale 130
16-Jun-10  8:55 3776 Nagamani MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 1

16-Jun-190  3:55 4024 sashirao MR Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Alc 7275
16-Jun-10  8:55 3789 Jaisri MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
16-Jun-10  8:55 4026 Jailaxmi MR v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
16-Jun-10 855 3936 Hira MR Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
16-Jun-tQ  8:55 3933 Ranga MR Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
16-Jun-10 9:00 2364 Yellana UTT EWK MH [60 18:00 I C (16(W0rk 160
L6-Jun-10  9:00 3687 B Kali UTT, EWK FH 140 18:00 I C /Dap( 140
[6-Jun-10 9:00 4453 Sainamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I C Job Work 140
16-Jun-10  9:00 3699 Narshimarao MR Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C A 275
16-Jun-10 9:00 3688 B Jyoti uTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Ept. 140
16-Jun-10 %:00 3782 Narshima MR Cly MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
16-Jun-1¢ 9:00 4456 Badramma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ob Work 140
16-Jun-10 9:00 3931 Anil MR CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 C “ On Al 275
16-jun-10  9:006 3828 B Nila UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C JobA¥ork 160
16-Jun-10 9:00 3825 DDasamma UTFT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C <On Alg.”" 140
16-jun-10  9:00 3824 ! Yenkanna UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 I C t. 160
16-Jun-10  9:00 3775 Yankaiah MR CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
16-Jun-10  9:05 3521 Ramana UTT EWK  MH 160 [8:00 1 C On Ale | 160
16-hun-10 9:05 2212 Venkatiah UTT EWK ___MH 160, 18:00 bk On Afe 160
16-Jun-10  9:05 4671 Bhagvanta MMM EWK D ¢ Mrk t60
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

16-Jun-10  9:05 4681 Anjamma MNM  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ob Work 140
16-fun-10  9:05 4663 Necla MNM EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C ' Work 140
16-hun-10  9:05 2439  Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C * On Alc 140
16-Jun-10  9:05 4710 Bijay MDT CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
16-Jun-10  9:05 2824 Lalu UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
16-Jun-10  9:05 4035 Rajkumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
16-Jun-t0  9:05 4034 MD Safrulu MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Ale 275
16-Jun-fQ0  9:05 4032 MD Eslam MDT CIV MA 275 1800 1C On Ale 275
F6-Jun-t0  9:05 4712 Deepak MDT  CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Alc 150
16-dun-10 9:05 4191 maryappa UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
16-Jun-10 910 4526 Sumalatha LKR EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ] ork 140
16-un-10 9:10 4427 Swami LKR  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Cn Afc 160
16-Jun-f0 910 4425 LavakumarA LKR EWK CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ae 300
16-Jun-I0  9:10 4461 Husainamma LKR  EWK FH 140 18:00 iC J ork 140
F6-Jun-10  9:10 4464 Chinnamma LKR EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C 7 On Alc 140
I6-Jun-10  9:10 4399 Ganesh K} cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
16-Jun-10 910 4199 naresh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Afe 225
Fo-Jun-10  9:10 4510 Mayshama LKR EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Afc 140
16-Jun-10 910 4511 Erashami LKR  EWK  MH t60 18:00 I C On Alg 160
16-Jun-10 9:10 4513 Krishnamma LKR EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 C jépt/ 140
16-Jun-10 910 4656 Ram SKS PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
16-Jun-10 %10 4523 Tripati LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C % 0
16-Jun-16  9:10 4431 Mallamma LKR  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
16-Jun-10 910 4635 Khaleem SKS PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
16-Jun-10 9:10 4516 Ramaswamy LKR EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Afc 160
16-Jun-10 9:15 4198 sunil BHM  Ppal MA 225 1800 1 C On Al 225
16-Jun-10 915 4529 Srinu MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
16-Jun-10 9:15 4530 Balakrishna MAD  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250 .
16-Jun-10  9:15 4531 Sai MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
16-Jun-10 9115 3252 Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
16-Jun-10  9:15 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
16-Jun-10  9:15 4528 Madhu MAD ELE co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
16-Jun-10  9:15 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
16-Jun-1¢  9:15 4779 Sudhar Swai SNR  PLU MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale 150
16-jun-10  9:15 4534 Mahesh MAD  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
16-Jun-10  9:15 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM  PAI MA 225 §8:00 1 C On Ale 225
16-Jun-10  9:15 3406 Rahul BHM  PAl MA 225 1800 1C On Afc 225
16-Jun-10  9:15 4776 ChinuNayak SNR  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
16-Jun-10  9:15 4778 Sanjay Pradah SNR  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C Cn Ale 150
16-Jun-10  9:20 4216 N Ramu BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
16-Jun-t0  9:20 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
16-Jun-E0  9:20 4497 Shankaraiah PPN C1 On Af¢ 150
16-Jun-t0  9:20 4439 Ram INR C On Alc 300
16-Jun-10  9:20 4436 Sangrip INR C On Alc 300
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut ~ Atta Block Payment Amount

16-Jun-1¢ 9:20 4435 Janardhan pras JNR  TIL CO 300 18:00 / On Alc 300
16-Jun-10 920 251F Munna PPN WEL Ma 275 18:00 /1/ On Alc 275
16-Jun-10 9:20 4546 Shanker BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 AcC On Ale 250
16-Jun-10  9:20 4720 Punarvasi JNR  TIL MH 175 18:.00 $1/C On Alg 175
16-Jun-10 9:20 4719 Golurangila JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 ,_J/C On Alc 300
16-Jun-10 920 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 (l/C On Alc 150
16-Jun-10 930 4177 anit kumar BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 /C OnaAle 225
16-Jun-10 %30 3537 Kaviraj - LS PLU MH 150 18:00 ./1/C On Alc 150
16-Jun-16 9:30 3530 MA Khudoos LS PLU MA 250 18:00 /I/C Job Werk 250
16-Jun-10 9:30 3533 MA Qaiyoom 1§ PLU MA 250 18:.00 ;I/C n Alc 250
16-Jun-10  10:00 470! Vincd VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
16-Jun-10  10:00 4693 Mani VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 A/C On Alc 350
16-Jun-1¢ 10:00 4700 Swami Vele VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 J/C  OnAk 350
16-Jun-10  10:00 4699 Venkata VLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 )/C OnAlc 250
16-Jun-10 10:00 4715 Malan Bhat VLS TiL MH 250 18:00 )/C On Alc 250
16-Jun-10  10:00 4717 Yadi VLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 C On Alc 250
16-Jun-10  10:00 4602 Deva SFK PAl MA 225 18:00 C On Alc 225
16-bun-10  10:00 4698 Polami Chami VLS  TIL Ma 350 18:00 //C On Ale 350
16-kun-10  10:00 4695 Damodar Redd VLS  TIL MA 350 18:00 )/C On Ale 350
16-Jun-10  10:00 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS  TIL MH 250 §8:00 C On Ale 250
16-bun-10 10:00 4716 Samba VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 )/C On Afc 350
16-Jun-10  10:10 4354 MD Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 C On Ale 150
16-Jun-10  10:10 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 /I/C On Ale 250
16-Jun-10  10:10 4755 Amshed SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 C On Afe 250
16-Jun-10  10:10 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 1&:00 )/C On Ale 250
16-Jun-10  10:10 4756 Yusuf SKM  PLU MA 250 1800 /C On Ale 250
16-Jun-10  10:10 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 ’)/C On Alc 250
16-Jun-10  10:10 4754 SK.Musha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 /t/C Cn Alc 250
16-Jun-10  10:10 4757 Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 / On Alc 150
16-Jun-10  10:10 4758 Shoukatali SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Afc 250
16-Jun-10  10:20 4537 Yaseen BPO ELE MH 160 18:00 /1/CC On Alc 160
16-hun-{0  £0:20 4687 Kamesh DS ELE MA 250 18:00 /I/C On Alc 250
16-Jun-10  10:20 4682 D.Srinivas DS ELE Co 300 18:00 C On Afe 300
16-Jun-10 10:20 3531 Syed khaleel LS PLU MA 250 18:00 C On Afc 250
16-Jun-10  10:20 2500 SatyaNarayan VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 /C On Ale 250
t6-Jun-10  10:20 4411 R Raghu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 C Cn Alc 223
16-Jun-10  10:20 4409 N Shiva YLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 /C On Alc 225
16-Jun-10  10:20 4490 S.K.Ali BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 C On Alc 225
16-Jun-10  10:20 4684 Mahesha DS ELE MA 250 18:00 C On Alc 250
16-Jun-10 10:20 3768 Chandu VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 c On Alc 250
[6-Jun-10  10:20 4714 Amshat SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 j]/C/ On Alc 150
1
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 17-lun-10  To Date: 17/6/10
Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atta Block Payment Amount
17-Jun-160 6:00 2419 A Naresh UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.3 C On Alc 240
17-Jun-10 6:00 4725 Balram GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 g/ C On A/c 300
17-Jun-10  6:00 4729 Devdas GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 iNC On Alc 225
17-Jun-10  6:00 4730 Naraton GT1 CEN MA 200 18:.00 1.9 C On Alc -300
17-Jun-16  6:00 4731 Khirod GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 I.ZDC On Afc 300
17-Jun-10 6:00 4724 Sanjaya GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 1. C On Alc 300
17-Jun-10  6:00 4191 maryappa UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1.ch On Afc 240
17-Jun-10 6:00 3828 B Nila UTT EWK MH 16¢ 18:00 1.5 C On Alc 240
17-lun-16 6:00 4726 Bachu Mandal GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5, C On Alc 300
17-Jun-10 6:00 4737 Munna GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5)C On Alc 300
17-Jun-16 6:00 2079 Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Dept: 160
17-Jun-10 6:00 4230 G Srinu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5%C /O?:\//c 240
17-Jun-10 6:00 2106 Kuramiah UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5)C On Afe 240
17-Jun-10 6:00 3819 Mithiaiah urr EWK MH 160 18:00 1.?C On Afc 249
17-Jun-10  6:03 4294 Ravi OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.¥C On Afc 300
17-Jun-16 6:03 4292 R Venkatesh OVL CEN MA 200 18:00 i.i)C On Alc 300
17-Jun-10 6:03 4413 Dhanarjay OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 1.5/C On Afc ~225

l 17-Jun-10 6:03 4417 Prakash OVL CEN MH 150 18:00 . i.j)C On Afc 225
17-Jun-1¢ 6:03 4423  Suraj OVvL CEN MH 150 18:00 L3/ C On Alc 225
17-Jun-10 6:03 4728 Raja GTI CEN MH 150 18:00 ENC On Afc 225
17-Jun-10 6:03 4733 Badashah GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 E.D c - On Afc 300
17-Jun-10  6:03 4415 Narshima OvL CEN MA 200 18:00 ES\C On Afc 300
17-Jun-10 6:03 4734  Sunil GTI CEN MA 260 18:00 !.DC On Afc 300
17-Jun-10 6:03 4735 Babulu GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 l.f';‘)C . On Alc 300
17-Jun-10 6:03 4736 Babu GTl CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3-°C On Afe 300
17-Jun-10  6:03 4727 Lakhan Mayit GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 L5\C On Ale 300
17-dJun-1¢ 6:03 4738 Shiva GTi CEN MA 200 18:00 I.DC On Ale 300
17-3un-10  6:05 2511 Munna PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 13C On Alc 412.5
17-Jun-10  6:05 4600 Balaizh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1. C On Alc 300
7-dun-10  6:05 4592 Kumar BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.58C On Al 300
17-Jun-10 6:05 4590 Suresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 l.S)C leb’Work 300
17-Jun-10 6:05 4588 Venkatesh BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.DC /Jo‘ﬁ’&’ork 300
17-Jun-10 6:05 4583 Bhikshapathy BSP  CEN cO 300 1%:00 1.37C :-/JQKWork 450
[7-Jun-10 6:05 4496 Demudu PPN WEL MH 150 E8:00 | 5>C On Alc 225
17-3un-10  6:05 4180 Jhanger PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 1.54C . On Afe 412.5
17-Jun-10  6:05 4586 Raju BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5/( J ork 300
17-Jun-t0  8:30 3796 shyamsunder BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
17-Jun-t0  8:30 3472 Vhurlal BY Civ MA 275 18:00 i C On Afc 275
17-Jun-10 &30 3259 Govardhan BY Civ MH 150 18:00 b C On Alc 150
t7-Jun-10 830 3316 Manohar BY Civ MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
17-Jun-10  8:35 3320 Palto ram BY Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
F7-Jun-10  8:35 3260 Nilesh BY Clv MH £50 18:00 I C On Ale 150
I7-Jun-10 8:35 3261 Bhupender BY Sh 8:00 I C On Alc 150
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Attn Block Payment Amount

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out
17-dun-10  8:35 3267 Rajen BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C
17-Jun-10 8:35 3269 Dowasukh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C
17-Jun-10 835 3475 Ann BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C
17-Jun-10  8:35 3474 Santalal BY CIv MA 275 18:00 1C
17-Jun-10  8:35 3355 Nahar BY CIv MA 275 1300 1 C
17-Jun-10  8:35 3470 Yugesh BY C1y MA 275 18:00 1 C
17-Jun-10 8:35 3317 Keswariya BY civ FH 130 18:00 1 C
17-Jun-10 835 3793 Suresh BY CIv MH 150 18:00 I C
17-lun-f0 835 3797 Bharat BY CIv MH E50 18:00 1 C
F7-Jun-10 8:35 3795 Dinesh kumar BY Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C
17-Jun-10 8:35 3794 Kumari Anitha BY CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C
17-Jun-10 8:35 3794 Kumari Anitha BY Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C
17-Jun-10 835 3256 P Yadav BY Cwv co 360 18:00 I C
17-Jun-10  8:35 3542 Chetan BY CIv MH 130 18:00 I C
17-Jun-10  8:40 3651 Nagbushanam VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C
17-fun-10  8:40 3652 V Murali VM Clv co 300 18:00 1 C
17-Jun-10  8:40 3653 Laxmi ¥M Ccrvy FH 130 18:00 I C
17-Jun-10 840 3669 Irana VM Crv MA 275 18:00 I C
17-Jun-10 840 367C¢ Padma VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C
F7-Jun-10 8:40 3692 Sandeep kuma VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C
[7-Jun-10  8:40 3960 Vhemesh VM Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C
17-lun-10  8:40 3649 nagaraju VM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C
17-Jun-10  8:40 3695 Radhika VM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C
17-Jun-10  8:40 3696 Kachakuair VM CIv FH 130 E8:00 1 C
17-Jun-10  8:40 3691 Hem kumar VM CIv MA 275 18:.00 1C
17-Jun-10 840 3954 Shekhar VM cry MA 275 18:00 1 C
17-Jun-10  8:40 3732 Chennaiah Vi Clv MA 275 18:00 I C
17-Jun-10  8:40 3765 Narsappa VM Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C
F7-Jun-10 8:40 3959 Tripanna VM CIv MA 275 18:00 I C
17-Jun-10  8:40 3953 Narayana VM Civ MA 275 18:00 I C
17-Jun-10  8:40 3998 B Padma VM Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C
17-Jun-10 8:42 4035 Rajkumar MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C
17-Jun-10  8:42 4034 MD Safruty MDT CIV MA 275 18:00 i C
17-Jun-10  8:42 4656 Ram SKS PAL MA 225 18:00 P C
17-Jun-10  8:42 4655 Khaleem SKS PAI MA 225 18:00 I C
17-Jun-10 842 4615 Bulbulf MAL  WAT  MH 0 18:00 1C
F-Jun-10 8:42 4614 RashmiRanja MAL WAT  MH 0 18:00 1 C
I7-Jun-10  8:45 4032 MD Eslam MDT Civ MA 275 18:00 I C
17-lun-10 8:45 3867 K Apanna P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C
17-Jun-10 8:45 2796 Lachana PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C
17-Jun-10 8:45 2369 C.Jagamath P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C
17-Jun-10 8:45 3515 Damayathi P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C
17-Jun-10  8:45 4011 laxman rac MDT CIv MA 275 18:00 I C
[7-Jun-10  8:45 2797 Jayaram PK CIV____ MH. .o e ] 5018001
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

17-Jun-10  8:45 4623 Satish Kumar MDT CIV MaA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
17-Jun-10 845 2390 Anakith PK Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
17-lun-t0  8:45 4710 Bijay MDT CIV MH £50 18:00 I C On Alc 150
[7-Jun-10 845 2641 raghave PK crv MH E50 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
t7-Jun-10  8:45 2787 Narayan P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/c 275
17-Jur-10  8:45 4712 Deepak MDT  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
17-Jun-10 8:45 2631 Govindu P.K Civ MA 275 18:.00 I C On Alc 275
17-lun-10 8:45 2629 Abhi PK Civ MA 275 1800 1 C On Ale 275
19-Jun-10 8:50 2396 venkataRamn PK CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Alc 150
17-Jun-10  8:50 2781 Prakash PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
17-jun-10  8:50 2407 P .santosh PX Clv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
17-Jun-10 §:50 2405 Laxminarayan PK Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
17-Jun-10  §:50 2389 P RBrandavan PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Afc 275
17-Jun-10  §:30 2372 Govindo PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On A/c 275
17-Jun-10 850 2368 P.Kumar PK Clv co 3006 18:00 I C On Afe 300
17-Jun-t0  8:50 3833 N Giri babu P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
[7-Jun-10  8:50 3055 B.Naresh Kum P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Alc 275
17-Jun-10  8:50 3057 Ganapathi PK Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Jun-10  8:50 3056 Vasudey PK CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ade 275
17-3un-10  8:50 3058 Vishwanath P.K Cv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
17-Jun-10  8:50 3513 Somesar PK CIv MA, 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
17-Jun-10 8:50 3645 Vhagya P.K CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ade 150
17-Jun-10  8:52 3647 Pumachandra P.K CIv MA 275 1%:00 1 C On Afe

17-hun-10  8:52 3864 K Jyothi PK Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C )epr

17-Jun-10  8:52 3861 Savitri PK civ FH 130 18:00 1 C }eﬁ

17-lun-E0  8:52 2403 Vanandi PK CIv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale

17-Jun-t0  8:52 2401 Nagaraju P.K Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Al

F7-Jun-10  8:52 2399 Mohini PK cv FH 130 18:00 1C On A/c

17-Jun-16 8:52 2811 P Laxmi - P.K Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale

17-Jun-10 8:52 2785 Arjun P.K CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe

17-Jun-10 8:52 3514 Achutya PK CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On A/ 275
17-Jun-10 8:52 3517 Shiva P.K CIv MA 275 1800 1C {Dep{o 275
17-Jun-10  8:55 3865 K Savitri PK civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
17-Jun-t0 &:55 3945 Ganga Ki Civ MH 1506 18:00 I C On Alc 150
17-Jun-10  8:55 3912 K Jangnnath K Clv Co 300 18:00 1 C On Al 300
I7-Jun-10 8:55 2397 Kamalama PK Clv FH 13¢ 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
17-Jun-10  8:55 3949 Kanchan KlJ Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Ade 130
17-Jun-10 8:55 3922 N Laxmi KJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
17-Jun-10  8:55 3943 Santosh Kl CIv MA 275 1%:00 1 C On Ae 275
17-lun-10  8:55 3156 Hemmo P.K CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Afc 130
17-Jun-10 855 3950 Hemmo K] Civ FH 130 18:00 I C On Afc 130
17-Jun-10 855 3918 P Kumar Kl Clv : On Alc 275
I7-Jun-t0  8:55 3915 K Vijay kumar KJ On Alc 275
Fi-Jun-10  8:55 2402 Padma PK On Alc 130
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

17-dun-10  8:55 4395 Mini Kl CIv FH 130 £8:00 1 C On Ale 130
F7-Jun-10  8:55 4156 G Stino Kl CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afe 275
17-Jun-10  8:55 4402 N Krushna Kl CIv HM 300 18:00 1C On Ale 300
17-bun-10  8:55 2813 Saraswati PK CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Aje 130
17-Jun-10  8:55 3869 Ajay kumar GTI CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
17-Jun-10  §:55 2790 T Gopal PK Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/c 150
17-lun-10 8:55 2406 Verataxmi PK CIv FH £30 18:00 I C On Alc 130
I7-Jun-10 9:00 3936 Hira MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Alc 130
[7-Jun-10  9:00 3787 Jayamma MR Civ FH 130 18:00 | C On Alc 130
17-Jun-1¢  9:00 3934 Jailan bai MR cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
17-Jun-10  9:00 3939 Kanchan MR Crv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
17-3un-10 9:00 3777 Elamma MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ale 130
17-Jan-10 9:00 3937 Sangita MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Aje 130
17-Jun-10  9:00 4026 Jai baxmi MR CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 130
17-Jun-10 9:00 3705 Appaiah MR Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 150
17-lun-10 9:00 3703 Durga rac MR CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc 130
17-Jun-10 9:00 3935 Tara MR Civ FH 130 18:00 tc On Ac 130
17-Jun-10 9:00 3776 Nagamani MR CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Alc : 130
17-Jun-10 9:00 3790 Vhagyasri MR Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Alc 130
[7-Jun-10 9:02 3782 Narshima MR Civ MA 275 18.00 I C On Alc 275
17-Jun-10 9:02 3789 Jai sri MR Crv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ade 130
17-Jun-10 9:02 3931 Anil MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
17-lun-10 9:02 3930 Sanjay MR CIv MA 275 15:00 1 C On Ale 275
17-Jun-10 9:02 3700 Venkateshwar MR CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C Cn Alc 275
17-Jun-10  9:02 3775 Yankaiah MR Clv MA 275 18:00 i C On Al 275
17-Jun-10  9:02 4024 sashi rao MR Crv MA 275 18:00 I C On Ale 275
17-Jun-k0 9:02 3933 Ranga MR CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Jun-10  9:02 4255 Vivek SHY . PAl MA, 225 18:00 1 C On A/c 225
F7-lun-10 9:05 3687 B Kali UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ale 140
17-Jun-10 ©9:05 4353 Murali SHY PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ade 225
17-Jun-10 9:05 4448 G. Ishaq UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C (wh’Work F60
17-3un-10 9:05 4453  Sainanmma UTT EWK FH 140 £8:00 1 C -Work 140
-dun-10 9:05 3812 Anjamma UFT  EWK FH 140 18:00 iC Dept- 140
17-dun-10  9:05 4456 Badramma UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 icC ] ork 140
17-Jun-t0  9:05 3688 B Jyoti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 P C %ork 140
17-Jun-t0 9:05 3686 D Anita UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /36(\7‘/011( 140
17-Jun-10 9:05 2426 Ramji UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 I C ” On Alc 160
[7-lun-10 9:05 2212 Venkatiah UTT  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
17-Jur-1¢ 9:05 4017 B Balu UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 I C Pept/ 160
17-Jun-10 9:05 2443 Rangamma UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C m 140
17-jun-10 9:05 4565 Laxmi UTT  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C )Af; 140
17-Jun-i0  9:05 2441 Lakshmik UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 I'C hOn Alc 140
17-Jun-10  9:05 2439 Shanti UTT EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Alc 140
17-Jun-10 9:05 2436 Padma C On Afc 140
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Date In Ih Name Cont  Type Skifl  Wage Out Attn Block ?ent Amount
ob

17-Jun-10  9:65 2108 Kurmmama uTT EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C Work 160
17-hun-10  9:05 3824 J Yenkanna UTT EWK MH 160 18.00 1 C M()rk 160
17-Jun-10  9:05 2421 neerana UTT EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C ‘}qb’ﬁ'ork 160
17-Jun-10 9:10 4670 Channamma MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1C /M/Work 140
17-Jun-10  9:10 4667 Musthy MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C -yb/Work 160
17-lun-10  9:10 4665 Manikanta MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C /w{W()rk 160
17-Jun-10  9:10 4663 Neela MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1C /@ork 140
17-Jun-10 9:10 4671 Bhagvanta MNM EWK  MH 160 18:00 1C /6€Work 160
17-lun-10 9:10 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C /ﬁWork 140 .
17-Jun-10  9:10 4664 Radha MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1C /KiﬁNork 140
17-jun-10  9:10 4675 Lallanna MNM  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C ‘/&e’(o:k 160
17-Jun-10  9:10 4679 Cinna MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C /Jdork 160
17-hun-10 9:10 4678 Venkatargma MNM  EWK FH 140 18:00 1C Work 140
17-fun-10  9:10 4681 Anjamma MNM  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C Work 140
17-Jun-10  9:10 4674 Chandramma MNM EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C ”J}K\v’ork 140
17-lun-19  9:10 4673 Kandanna MNM  EWK MH 160 18:00 I C }b’Work 160
17-lun-10 9:12 4214 B Hanumaiah BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C <On Alc 225
17-Jun-10  9:12 4177 anil kumar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 P C On Alc 225
17-Jun-10  9:12 4497 Shankaraiah PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
17-lun-10  9:12 3089 P. Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 150 18:00 I C On Ale 150
Y7-Jun-10  9:12 3252 Shanker BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 I C On Ale 225
i7-Jun-10 9:12 3406 Rahul BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
F7-Jun-10 912 4491 Praveen Kuma BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
F-dun-10 9:12 4199 naresh BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
F7-Jun-10 9:15 4523 Tripati LKR  EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
[7-Jun-10  9:15 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 300 18:00 1 C On A/c 300
[7-Jun-10  9:15 4779 SudharSwai SNR  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afc 50
Fl-lun-10 9:15 4516 Ramaswamy LKR EWK  MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
17-Jun-10 9:15 4511 Erashami LKR  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc 160
[7-Jun-10 915 4510 Mayshama LKR  EWK FH 140 18:00 1 C On Ale 140
17-Jun-1G 9:15 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 275 18:00 I C On Afc 275
17-Jun-10 9:15 4776 ChinuNayak SNR  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Afc 250
17-Jun-10 9:15 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1C Cn Afe 250
F-Jun-100 9:15 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
“17-Jun-10 9:15 4425 LavakumarA LKR EWK €O 300 18:00 1 C On Al 300
17-Jun-10  9:15 4778 Sanjay Pradah SNR  PLU MH 150 18:00 I C On Afc 150
17-Jun-10  9:15 4464 Chinnamma LKR EWK FH 140 18:00 I C On Ale 140
17-Iun-10  9:17 4639 Sailu SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On A/c 250
17-Jun-t0  9:17 4713 MD.Taha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
17-Jun-t0  9:17 4201 mahesh SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
17-Jun-k0  9:17 4066 Simhachalam SCM  ClV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
-Jun-10  9:17 4068 Srinivaserao SCM  CIV MA 275 13:00 1 C On A/c 275
FT-Jun-10 917 4069 prakash SCM  CIV MA 2751800 ™=C On Ale 275
Fr-jun-10 9:17 4083 Narayan SCM I ; D 1 C On Alc 275
. B .- /l,ud,lt [
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

17-3un-10  9:17 4777 JohnNayak SNR  PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
17-Jun-10 9:17 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Afc 275
P-dun-10  9:17 4122 Bagg raji SCM CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ale 275
17-Jun-10 9:17 4123 Jagan SCM Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Afe 150
17-bun-10  9:17 3521 Ramana UTT EWK MH 160 18:00 icC Cn Alc 160
17-lun-10 9:30 4198 sunil BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
17-Jun-10  9:30 4489 Sudhir BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
17-Jun-10  9:30 4490 S.K.Ali BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
17-Jun-tQ  9:30 4756 Yusuf SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 I C On Ale 250
F7-Jun-10 9:30 4197 b raj sekhar BHM  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
F7-Jun-10 930 4601 Mujaid SFK PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
17-Jun-10 9:50 4687 Kamesh DS ELE MA 250 18:.00 1 C On Alc 250
17-bur-10 9:50 4682 D.Srinivas bs ELE co 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
17-Jun-10 9:50 4591 Naresh BSP CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ale 200
17-Jun-10 9:50 4409 N Shiva VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Afc 225
17-lun-1¢ 9:50 4599 Kanakaiah BSP  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 C On Alc 200
17-Jun-10 9:50 4684 Mahesha DS ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
17-3un-10 9:50 4436 Sangrip JNR  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
17-Jun-10 9:50 4411 R Raghu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ale 225
17-Jun-10  10:00 4441 Rampal JNR  TFIL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Al 175
17-Jun-10  10:00 3878 Krishna BPO  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
17-fun-10 10:00 4549 Pramod BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Alc - 160
17-3en-10 10:00 4719 Golurangila JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 1 C On Ale 300
17-Jun-10  10:00 3407 Narsinghrao BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 I C On Alc 225
17-Jun-10  10:00 4757 Raheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 I C On Alc 150
17-Jun-i0  10:00 4443 Rampiyare JNR TIL MA 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
17-Jun-10 10:00 4440 Jay prakash INR TiE MA 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
17-Jun-t0 10:00 4754 SK.Musha SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
Fi-Jun-10 10:00 4435 Janardhan pras JNR  TIL Cco 300 18:00 1 C On Al 300
[7-Jun-10 10:00 4758 Shoukatali SKM  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Alc 250
17-Jun-10  10:00 4202 B Cheranjeev BHM  PAl MA 225 18:.00 1 C On Afe 225
17-Jur-10 10:00 4207 P Saivanna BHM  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C On Alc 225
17-Jun-10 10:00 4218 J Nagesh BPO  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ale 160
17-Jun-16 10:00 4354 MDRaheem SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On A/e 150
17-Jun-1¢  10:00 4399 Ganesh KJ Ccv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Alc 275
17-Jun-10 10:05 4693 Mani VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Ale 350
17-Jun-1¢ 10:05 4702 Muzibam VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1C On Alc . 250
17-Jun-10  10:05 4701 Vinod YLS  TIL MH 250 18:00 1 C On Al 250
17-hun-10  10:05 4700 SwamiVelo VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 I C On Alc 350
17-Jun-80  10:05 4715 Malan Bhai VLS TIL MH 250 18:00 1C On Alc 250
17-Jun-t0  10:05 4716 Samba VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 1 C On Alc 350
F7-Jun-10 10:05 4717 Yadi VLS TIL ; MH 230_18:00 Lo w, OnAfc 250
[7-Jun-10  10:05 4699 Venkata VLS TIL ' AN ¢ Jonac 250
17-Jun-10¢ 10:05 4698 Polami Chami VLS TiL ! I C On Ale 350
* - Audit
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Date in ID Name Cont  Type Skif  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

17-Jun-10  10:05 4697 WNarsimha VLS TiL MH 250 18:00 /]/C On Alc 250
17-Jun-10  10:05 4696 Dinesh Kumar VLS TiL MH 250 18:00 ’ (I/C On Afc 250
17-Jun-10  10:05 4694 Safron VLS Til. MA 350 18:00 /!/C On Alc 350
17-Jun-10 10:05 4695 Damodar Redd VLS TIL MA 350 18:00 /C On Alc 350
17-Jun-10 10:10 4531 Sai MAD ELE  MA 250 18:00 4/c On Alc 250
17-Jun-1¢ 10:10 4714 Amshat SKM  PLU MH 150 18:00 /ﬁ, On Afc 150
17-Jun-10  10:10 4534 Mahesh MAD ELE MH 160 18:00 g C On Afc 160
17-Jun-10  10:10 4530 Balakrishna MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 I/C On Afc 250
17-Jun-16  10:10 43529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 )/C On Alc 250
17-Jun-16 10:10 4528 Madhu MAD ELE CcO 300 18:00 140 On Alc 300
17-Jun-10 10:10 3530 MA Khudoos 1§ PLU MA 250 18:00 A C On Afc 250,
17-Jur-16 10:10 3531 Syed khaleel LS PLU MA 250 18:00 /l/C On Alc 25
17-Jur-10 16:10 3533 MA Qaiyoom 1.8 PLU MA 250 18:00 % On Alc 25
17-Jun-10 10:10 3537 Kavi raj LS PLU  MH 150 18:00 2/c On Afc 150
17-Jun-10  10:10 4545 Sai Goud MAD ELE MA 250 18:00 é{/C On Alc 250
17-Jun-10  10:30 2497 P.Varesh VAR  ELE CO 300 18:00 /l/C On Alc 300
17-lun-10 10:30 2500 SatyaMNarayan VAR  ELE MA 250 18:00 //C On Alc 250
17-Jun-10  10:30 3768 Chandu VAR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 On Al 250
v
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GWE - Attendance Value Detailed Report

Contractor Name
Payment Type
Worker Skill

From Date:

MD. Ishaq (Plumber)
Job Work
MA

Summary for "‘Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record)
. Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detail record)

Payment Type
Worker Skill

On Alc
MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)

Worker Skili

MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name'= MUD. Ishaq (Plumber) (15 detail re

Contractor Name
Payment Type
Worker Skill

A Ravi Kumar (Earth work)
Dept.
FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record)

Worker Skill

MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records)

Payment Type
Worker Skill

Job Work
FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (2 detail records)

Worker Skill

MH

Sumrmary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records)

Payment Type
Worker Skill

On A/c
CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records)

Worker Skill

FH

Summary for "'Worker Skill' == FH (3 detail records)

Worker Skill

MH

‘ Summgry for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (9 detail records)

Contractor Name
Payment Type
Worker Skill

. Summary for 'Contractor Name’ = A Ravi Kumar (Earth work) (14 de

A .Ramulu (Carpenter)
On Alc
CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record)

Worker Skill

MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ramulu (Carpenter) (5 detail rec

Contractor Name
Payment Type

18 June, 2010

B Hanumanth (Painter)

11/6/10  To Date: 17/6/10
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for "‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records)

_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painter) (6 detailre

Contractor Name B. Yadav (Civil)
Payment Type o ~ OnAk
Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records)
Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (24 detail records)

.Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B. Yadav (Civil) (24 detail records

Contractor Name B.Pochaiah (Electrician)
Payment Type OnAlc

Worker Skill BM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Pochaiah (Electrician) (13 detail

Contractor Name Bhikshapathy (Centering)
PaymentType ~ JobWork
Worker Skill Co

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records)

Payment Type On Alc

‘Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records)
Worker Skill ) MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bhikshapathy (Centering) (19 detai

”Contractor Narne Bij 1jay Kumar (Plumber)
Payment Type  On Alc
Worker Skill CO

_Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records)

18 June, 2010
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records)
Worker Skill MH ‘

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bijay Kumar (Plumber) (9 detail re

Contractor Name D> Srinivas (Electrician)
PaymentType ~ OnAl
Worker Skill CcQO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (3 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Srinivas (Electrician) (6 detail re

Contractor Name G Thirupathi {Centering)
Péyment Type - OnAlc -
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records)
.Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G Thirupathi (Centering) (10 detail

Contractor Name Haribabu (Civil)
Paynﬁent Type' OnAlc
Worker Skill cO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (3 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type’ = On A/c (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Haribabu (Civil) (6 detail records)

Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tile Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type'= On A/c (21 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tile Work) (22

Contractor Name K Jaganath {Civil)
Payment Type On Afc

18 June, 2010
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Worker Skill CcO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (7 detail records) Sum . 28
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= HM (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 35
Worker Skill " MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (33 detail records) Sum 87
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = K Jaganath (Civil) (33 detailrecord ~ Sum 87
Contractor Name Madhu (Electrical)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 21
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records) Sum 34
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Madhu (Electrical) (18 detail recor - Sum 34
Contractor Name Mallesh (Water proofing)
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (5 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mallesh (Water proofing) (Sdetail  Sum 11
Contractor Name ~ Malleswar rao (Civil}
Payment Type On Afc
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (7 detail records) Sum 67
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 59
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type’ = On A/c (19 detail records) Sum 131
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Malleswar rao (Civil) (19 detail rec Sum o 131
Contractor Name Mannem
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) _ Sum 43.5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 56
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (13 detail records) Sum 99.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mannem (13 detajl records) Sum 99.5
18 June, 2010 Page 4 of 8
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Contractor Name ' MD. Tahirﬂ(CiviI)

Payment"]"y'pe B On Alc ) -
Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill FH )

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 40
Worker Skill MH :

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (16 detail records) Sum : 68
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = MD. Tahir (Civil) (16 detail record Sum . 68 _
Contractor Name O Vijaya Laxmi (Centering)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 25
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 24.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 49.5
.Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= O.Vijaya Laxmi (Centering) (12de _ Sum 495
antractor_“Nan?g P.Kumarr (Civil) B

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum .8
Payment Type On Ajc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (7 detail records) Sum 72
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 121
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 46
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (28 detail records) Sum 246
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P.Kumar (Civil) (34 detail records)  Sum . 254
Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar (Welder)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6.5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 22.5
Worker Skill

18 June, 2010
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Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 17.5

Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records) Sum 46.5
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P.Praveen Kumar (Welder) (18det ~~ Sum 465
Contractor Name P.Veeresh (Electrician)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) . Sum 19
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = P.Veeresh (Electrician) (10 detailr ~ Sum 19
Contractor Name Pappulal

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MH

Sutnmary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (4 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Pappulal (4 detailrecords) ~~ Sum___ 8
Contractor Name Prashant

Payment Type Nil /By Vendor

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for "Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (6 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Prashant (6 detail records). =~ Sum o 8
Contractor Name S.K.Saleem

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for ‘'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) _ Sum 13

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (9 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S K Saleem (9 detail records) ~ Sum 15
Contractor Name Shafik (Painter)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CoO

Summary for "'Warker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Shafik (Painter) (8 detail records) Sum S L

Confractor Name Shanker (Plumber)
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‘PaymentType .  OnAk
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type’ = On A/c (14 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shanker (Plumber) (14 detail recor

Contractor Name Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records)
Summary for "Payment Type’ = On Alc (4 detail records)

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shiva Shyam Prajapathi (Painter) (

Contractor Name Simha Chalam (Cmi)
“Péyment Typem R “OnAlc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records)

Worker Skill MH '

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records)
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Simha Chalam (Civil) (8 detail rec

Contractor Name SK Mustafa (Plumbing )
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (14 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = SK Mustafa (Plumbing) (14 detailr

Contractor Name Uttaiah (Earth work)

kPayment Type T _Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records)
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (13 detail records)

Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skiil FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (4 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records)

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records)
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records)

18 June, 2010
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Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records)

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = _Uttaiah (Earth work) (33 detail rec

Contractor Name A% Lakshman Rao (Pamter)
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record)

Worker Skill - MA

Summary for "Wirfer Skill' = MA (3 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Lakshman Rao (Painter) {5 detail

Contractor Name V Murali Krishna (le)
Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records)
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skil’ = FH {6 detail records)

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records)

Summary for *Contractor Name' = V Murali Krishna (Civil) (18 detail

Contractor Name Veluswamy (Tlles)
”Payment Type .  OnAfk

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)

Worker Skili MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records)
Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluswamy (Tiles) (12 detail recor

18 June, 2010
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GWE - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Ayyappa Enteprises

Material Type

Coarse sand B/L Manchery

Supplier Name

Robo Silicon Private Limite

Material Type

Robo Sand Coarse
Robo Sand Fine

Supplier Name Sai Ram Enterprises

/603.2 -
Rate -

(405.6 ’

/ 44z

ey Lo Ao

Material Type

Rate

40mm Metal in Cft
Fine sand BL V1J
Stonedust in Cfi

Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises

/11.78 -—

T sy (oo

Material Type

Rate

Babychips in Cft
Stonedust in Cft

¢ ¢
([0.74
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GWE - Cement Register Balance Report  Date: 17/6/10
Cement Grade 43 Grade

Quantity in bags
Summary for'Cement Grade' = 43 Grade (1509 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Gradé’=“5-3 Grade (1742 detail records) ' T T
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = OPC (1049 detail ye€
Sum =521

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags
Sunimary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC (2327 defail records) ' - ' ——
Sum -328

Grand Total -849

Certjfied by:

Ce
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Cement Grade

OPC
PPC
OPC
OPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
OPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
OPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC

PPC

PPC
PPC
OPC
PPC
PPC

To: 17/6/10

Block No

C
C

Stores

A0 0 N 0006 Aa 00 0c o0 N 006000n0>00n0n00~000000000

GWE- Cement Register Report From: 11/6/10
Cement Reg. No  Date Time [ssued For
/312»' Jun-10 9 Fites Work
/3«1'4 11-Jun-10 10:00 astering Worll(
‘(w 11 dunelo 136 Reteived
/}&6 /Jun -10 /&25 Tilgs Work
T 11-Jun-10 14:00-  TilesWork
/31«8"7 11-Jun-10 V/s-no Plasiering Work
(}49’ 11-Jun-10 1/6'_00 Plastéring Work
/326/ Aldn10 C16:05-  Tiles Work
B A;Jun-m s ReGeived
?}2/ ’_I un-10 i ;}9’ Plastering Work
3}3/ yJun-l 0 9:3 P@ing Work
?4/ 12- un-10 yﬂ Llastering Work
%/ 12:4am-10 _};09 "];i-lcs’Work
; 25 ATin-10 930 Pasfering Work
i}zrr /MfJun-IO 949~ Plastering Work
326 )4’Jun 10 7 10:57 Plastefing Work
;;29/ /M/ Jun-10 ‘7/400 Col/umeork
ﬁo/ éléﬂﬁn 10 9:45-—  Plagtéfing Work
9/ Lsdun-0 /sv Tiles"Work
“92/ Hfun 10 ‘)/O/Tl 5 Work
:’93/ lunc10 10007 7] ,aaﬁno Work
3/%/ -10 }QG/" Tileg Motk
?s/ 1}1;".-10 11:05— Plastefing Work
336 AE-lun-10 94 Tiles Wark
é' ~A)«6<Jur1-l() {/ Pl stcr'u;ug Work
'}38/ L-Jun-10 10:06-  Plastéring Work
“/339/ Jeiun-10 ‘),c;e’ TilesWork
o 10 1120 Plagtering Work
“a41 &Ton-10 }Aﬂ/ PGe Work
A1 JEln10 1200 Bastering Work
(g 16-Jun-10 e PCC ¥tk
.;44/ ﬁr]un-l() 17:30  Tilgs-Work
34 12<Tun-10 ﬂ Tiles Work
gi/_, é}a-m w Tileg Work
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